
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 9th June 10am 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 
 

1 - Collections. Collection of 10 The Golden Wedding Year HM Queen Elizabeth II Benhams Silk Cachet FDC. 2 Are Signed by Lady Pamela Mountbatten and Lady Mary 

Cambridge. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

2 - Collection. Collection of 4 Aviation Benhams FDCs. 2 Are Signed by Sarah Miles and Brigadier David Santa Olalla DSO MC. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Collection. Collection of 15 British Double Decker Buses Benhams FDC, 2 Are Signed by Anna Karen and Stephen Lewis. All Contain Stamp sheets and Postmarks. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

4 - Collection. Collection of 6 Diana Princess of Wales Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Wayne Sleep and Catherine Walker. All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

5 - Collection. Collection of 8 Endangered Species Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by Julian Pettifer and David Bellamy OBE. All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

6 - Collection. Collection of 4 Horror Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs. None are Signed. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

7 - Collection. Collection of 12 HM Queen Elizabeth II and HRH The Prince Philip Duke of Edinburgh Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by Lady Elizabeth 

Lambert and Lady Caroline Montagu Douglas Scott. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

8 - Collection. Collection of 7 50th Anniversary Berlin Airlift Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, Which 2 Are Signed by Air Marshal Sir John Curtiss and Sqn Ldr Peter Izard. All 

Contain stamps Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

9 - Collection. Collection of 10 Thomas Hardy Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Beth Boothman and Leslie James? All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

10 - Collection. Collection of 21 Space Missions Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs. All Contain Stamps, and interesting Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

11 - Collection. Collection of 14 Adventurers Benhams FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Sir Chris Bonington CBE and David Hempleman Adams. All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Collection. Collection of 4 Kiplings Just So Stories Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs, 2 Are Signed by David Grant and Rula Lenska. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

13 - Tv and Film. Collection of Six Signed Photos and Signature Cards. Includes Stewart Granger Signed Photo, Desmond Wilcox Signed Photo, Barbara Murray Signed 

Autograph Card With Photo, Kenneth Haig Signed Autograph Card With Photo, Terry Wogan Signed Autograph Card with Photo and Lizzie Wiggins Signed Image. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

14 - Tv, Film and Music. Collection of 10 Signed Photos and Autograph Cards. Includes Charlotte Emmerson Signed Photo, Shani Wallis Signed Photo, Mischa Aver 

Signed Autograph sheet with photo, John Beal Signed Autograph Card With Photo, Lee Bowman Signed Autograph Album Page With Photo, Mitzi Gaynor Signed 

Autograph Album Page With Photo, Claire Bloom Signed Signature Card With Photo, Binnie Barnes Signed Autograph Card With Photo, Edward Fox Signed Autograph 

Card With Photo and 1 other. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

15 - Olympics. Collection of 11 Olympics FDCs which 7 Are Signed by Mary Peters, Sarah Storey, Sarah Price, Paula Radcliffe MBE, David Hemery CBE, Dame Kelly 

Holmes. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

16 - F1. Collection of 4 Signed Grand Prix FDCs. Signed by Tony Rolt, Hans Herrmann, Cliff Allison and Jack Fairman. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Rugby. Collection of 3 Signed Rugby First Day Covers. Includes Signatures of Roger Uttley OBE, Gavin and Scott Hastings and Nigel Starmer Smith. All Contain 

Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Cricket. Collection of 10 Cricket First Day Covers Signed. Includes Signatures of Derek Underwood x2, Alan Knott, Bob Woolmer x2, Alec Stewart, Bill Frindall MBE 

and Tom Graveney x3. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

19 - First Day Cover Collection of 11 Signed Assorted Covers. Includes Sir Bernard Lovell and Sir Christopher Cockerill, Clive Sinclair, Sir Robert Evans British Gas, Neil 

Clarke British Coal, Lord Sainsbury Chairman Sainsbury Group and Sir John Egan Chairman B. A. A., Duke of Marlborough, Michael Marshall MP, Duke of Norfolk, Glenys 

Kinnock MEP, Sir David Steel, Frances Tophill, Ken Livingstone MP and Lord Snowdon. All Contain stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

20 - Millennium Collection of 3 Signed Benhams Silk Cachet First Day Covers. Includes Signatures of Charlotte Uhlenbroek, Tim Vincent and Richard Whiteley. All Contain 

Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

21 - Victoria Cross Winners Collection of 5 Signed First Day Covers. Includes Signatures of Flt Lt Bill Reid VC, Lt Col ETC Wilson VC, Warrant Officer Keith Payne VC, 

Captain RW Annand VC and Constable Tony Gledhill GC. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 
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22 - Military Collection of 30 Signed Related First Day Covers, Some are Multi Signed. Includes Signatures of Don Lucey, John Simmonds, AVM MR Jackson, Grp Cptn 

Bill Randle, Grp Cptn WG Devas, ACM Sir Michael Beetham, Rod Learoyd, Sir John Curtiss, AVM David Dick, Lt Gen Sir John Leamont, The Earl Haig, Ivor Bloom, John 

Cunningham, Paddy Barthropp, Sir Rex Hunt, Lt Gen Baron Michel Donnet, Roland Beaumont and others. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £50 - 

60 

23 - Military Collection of 28 Signed Related First Day Covers, Some are Multi Signed. Includes Signatures of Sir Paul Lever, Sir John Cheshire, Sqn Ldr JC Williamson 

MBE, Brigadier MA Browne, Grp Cptn G Bunn, Rod Learoyd, John Cruickshank VC, Bill Reid VC, Avis J Hearn, Elizabeth Mortimer MM, Sir Ranulph Fiennes, Baron Kings 

Norton, John Gibson, Peter Ayerst, Conan Purdon, Lord Owen, Lord Pym, Martin Withers and Others. all Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

24 - Horse Racing. Sport Horse Racing/Jockeys autograph collection. 23 signatures. Signatures on assorted photos, flyers, race day programmes. Amongst the signatures 

are Martin Dwyer, Steven Drowne, Michael Hills, Jamie Spencer (2), D Holland, Jim Culloty, Jacques Ricou, Dane O'Neill, Richard Hughes, Gary Carter, Paddy Brennan 

and more. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

25 - Football. Collection of Approx 80 Unsigned Colour Football Photos. Mostly 12 x 8 inches. Includes Photos of Harry Kane, Luis Suarez, Ryan Giggs, Jermain Defoe, 

Pep Guardiola, Silva, Bobby Charlton, Steven Gerrard, Luka Modric, David Beckham, Luis Figo, Brendan Rodgers, Ronaldo, Denis Law, Frank Lampard, Edgar Davids. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

26 - Actors, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Mostly 5.5x3.5, a couple larger and two smaller, all from the 1950's 70's: George Baker, Richard 

Briers, Melvyn Hayes, Peter Gilmore, Derek Fowlds and five others, unidentified. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

27 - Actors, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Mostly 5.5x3.5, all from the 1950's: Raymond Francis, Vincent Ball, Thomas Heathcote, Phillip 

Gilbert ('The Tomorrow People') and six others, unidentified. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

28 - Actresses, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Mostly 5.5x3.5, all from the 1940's 70's: Flora Robson, Helen Cherry, Adrienne Corri, Peggy 

Mount, Julia Lockwood, Beth Rogan, Juliet Mills, Rosemary Miller, Virginia Marshall and Vera Day. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

29 - Actresses, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Mostly 5.5x3.5, all from the 1950's 60's: Jennie Linden, Constance Cummings, Anne Crawford, 

Ann Morrish (signed to back), Anne Rogers, Mary Parker, Angela Douglas, Patti Lewis, Patrica Jessel and Mary Morris. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

30 - Comedy, a collection of 9 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Size five are postcard size, four are 3x2.5, all from the 1940's 50's: Max Miller, Billy Dainty, G. H. 

Elliott, Sydney Keith, Ken Platt, Ethel Revnell, Richard Murdoch, Charlie Chester and 'The 2 Maxwells'. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

31 - Comedy, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos, some dedicated. Mostly 5.5x3.5, all from the 1950's 70's: Lance Percival, Danny La Rue, Bill Pertwee, Ted Ray, 

Ted Rogers, Tessie O'Shea, Derek Nimmo, Dave King, Don Maclean, Carol Hawkins (creased and signed to back) and Roy Castle (signed first name only). Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

32 - Music, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos of singers, some dedicated. Mainly 5.5x3.5, from the 1950's 70's: Vic Damone, Danny Purches, Malcolm Roberts, Ray 

Pilgrim, Jerry Lordan, Don McKay, Benny Lee, Toni Dalli, Bryan Johnson and Steve Conway. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

33 - Music, a collection of 10 signed vintage photos of singers, some dedicated. Mainly 5.5x3.5, from the 1950's 60's: Susan Maughan, Janet Richmond, Alma Cogan, Val 

Doonican, Garry Mills and Glenda Collins (both signed first names only), Dorothy Carless, Teddy Johnson, Pearl Carr and Barry Kent. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

34 - Music, a collection of 12 signed vintage photos of singers, some dedicated. Mainly 5.5x3.5, from the 1950's 60's: Steve Arlen, Annette, Eve Boswell, Tommy Bruce, 

Terry Burton (signed first name only), Ronnie Hilton, Ronnie Harris, Dennis Hale, Don Fox, Tony Brent, Barry Barnett and Les Howard. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

35 - Boxing, three signed (one dedicated) photos, all 5.5x3.5, with date stamp to back: Jack Bodell, some staining to back, dated Oct 1969. Joe Bugner dated Oct 

1970.Danny McAlinden, Aug 1972. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

36 - Boxing, five signed (some dedicated) photos from the 1960s 70s. Sizes 5.5x3.5 up to 6x4.5, all date stamped to back: George Chuvalo Dec 1965, John McCluskey 

Feb 1975, Walter McGowan May 1965, Joey Singleton Jan 1975 and Jimmy Revie Mar 1969. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

37 - Football, four signed (one dedicated) photos from the 1960s 70s, all date stamped to back: Dave Mackay in Derby County shirt, size 5x3.5, dated Jul 1969. Peter 

Shilton, 5.5x3.5, Jan 1975. Pat Jennings, 5x4, Feb 1975. Bobby Kerr, Sunderland Wembley 1973 collectors card, Oct 1973. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Jackie Chan, a signed 10x8 photo, dated 2002. A Hong Kong actor, filmmaker, martial artist, and stuntman known for his slapstick acrobatic fighting style, comic 

timing, and innovative stunts, which he typically performs himself. Chan has been acting since the 1960s, performing in more than 150 films. He is one of the most popular 

action film stars of all time. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

39 - Rod Taylor, a signed 10x8 photo, a scene from Alfred Hitchcock's The Birds (1963). An Australian actor who appeared in more than 50 feature films, including The 

Time Machine (1960), One Hundred and One Dalmatians (1961), The Birds (1963), and Inglourious Basterds (2009). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

40 - Samantha Eggar, a signed 10x8 photo. An actress who appeared in over thirty films, including Dr. Crippen (1962), Doctor Dolittle (1967) and The Molly Maguires 

(1970). She later starred in several horror films, including The Dead Are Alive (1972), The Uncanny (1977) and The Brood (1979). Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

41 - Samuel L. Jackson, a signed 10x8 photo from the film The Great White Hype (1996). An actor and producer, Jacksons early film roles include Coming to America 

(1988), Goodfellas (1990), Patriot Games (1992), Juice (1992), True Romance (1993), and Jurassic Park (1993). His breakout role was in Quentin Tarantino's Pulp Fiction 

(1994) which earned him a BAFTA Award win and a nomination for the Academy Award for Best Supporting Actor. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

42 - Sarah Jessica Parker, a signed 10x8 photo. An American actress and television producer. She is the recipient of numerous accolades, including six Golden Globe 

Awards and two Primetime Emmy Awards. She is known for her role as Carrie Bradshaw on the HBO television series Sex and the City (1998-2004) and the two related 

films. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

43 - Robin Williams (1951 2014), a signed 10x8 photo. An American actor and comedian, he is regarded as one of the greatest comedians of all time. As an actor, he 

starred in several critically and commercially successful films, including The World According to Garp (1982), Moscow on the Hudson (1984), Good Morning, Vietnam 

(1987), Dead Poets Society (1989), Awakenings (1990), The Fisher King (1991), Patch Adams (1998) and One Hour Photo (2002). Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

44 - Stefanie Powers, a signed 10x8 Hart to Hart photo. An American actress best known for her role as Jennifer Hart on the mystery television series Hart to Hart (1979-

1984), for which she received nominations for two Primetime Emmy Awards and five Golden Globe Awards. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

45 - Stephen Rea, a signed 10x8 The Crying Game film photo. An Irish film and stage actor. Rea has appeared in films such as V for Vendetta, Michael Collins, Interview 

with the Vampire and Breakfast on Pluto. Rea was nominated for the Academy Award for Best Actor for Neil Jordan's thriller The Crying Game (1992). Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

46 - Tilda Swinton, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. A British actress who is known for her roles in independent films and blockbusters. she has received various 

accolades, including an Academy Award and a British Academy Film Award, in addition to nominations for 3 Golden Globe Awards and 5 Screen Actors Guild Awards. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

47 - Vera Miles, a signed 10x8 Psycho II film photo. An American actress who worked closely with Alfred Hitchcock, most notably as Lila Crane in the classic 1960 film 

Psycho, reprising the role in the 1983 sequel Psycho II. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

48 - Tom Jones, a signed 10x8 photo. A Welsh singer, his career began with a string of top 10 hits in the 1960s. He has since toured regularly, with appearances in Las 

Vegas from 1967 to 2011. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

49 - Martina Navratilova, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. A Czech-American former professional tennis player. Widely considered among the greatest tennis players of 

all time, Navratilova won 18 major singles titles, 31 major women's doubles titles and 10 major mixed doubles titles, for a combined total of 59 major titles, the most in the 

Open Era. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 



 

 

50 - Brian Aherne, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo postcard, postmarked May 1965 to back. An English actor, in films he played opposite Madeleine Carroll, Bette Davis, Marlene 

Dietrich, Rita Hayworth and Carole Lombard, and was Oscar nominated for his role as Emperor Maximilian in Juarez (1939). Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

51 - Bryan Forbes, a signed and dedicated 5.5x3.5 photo. An English film director, screenwriter, film producer, actor and novelist described as one of the most important 

figures in the British film industry. He directed the film The Stepford Wives (1975) and wrote and/or directed several other critically acclaimed films, including Whistle Down 

the Wind (1961), Séance on a Wet Afternoon (1964) and King Rat (1965). He also scripted several films directed by others, such as The League of Gentlemen (1960), The 

Angry Silence (1960) and Only Two Can Play (1962). Dated 3/53 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

52 - Carl Duering, a signed (to back) 5.5x3.5 photo. An actor best known for his role as Dr. Brodsky in Stanley Kubrick's, A Clockwork Orange. Dated Sep 56 to back. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - Carole Lesley 1935 1974), a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. A British actress British actress who had a short but significant career as a blonde bombshell. She appeared in 

over ten films, including Doctor in Love (1957). She died of a drug overdose in 1974. Dated Jan 58 to back. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Authors and Playwrights, two signed photos: Ernest Dudley novelist and actor, a signed 5.5x3.5 photo. Plus Michael Pertwee, playwright and screenwriter, a signed 

and dedicated 5.5x4 photo. Both dated 1953 to back. Ernest Dudley is remembered for his Dr Morelle series of crime fiction novels and the BBC radio crime series of the 

same name. Also the television series, The Armchair Detective. Signed 'Yours sleuthfully, Ernest Dudley'. Michael Pertwee, a signed and dedicated 5.5x4 photo. A British 

playwright and screenwriter. He was the brother of Jon Pertwee and the son of Roland Pertwee, the screenwriter and actor of the 1910s-1950s. He was also a distant 

cousin of Bill Pertwee, of Dads Army fame. Among his credits were episodes of The Saint, Danger Man, Alfred Hitchcock Presents, B And B, Ladies Who Do, and many 

other films and TV series. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Ginger Baker (1939 2019), a signed Jersey Musical Instruments FDC. Postmarked 25 March 2014.Drummer of the legendary rock group Cream, his work in the 1960s 

and 1970s earned him the reputation of rocks first superstar drummer. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

56 - Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban, an Isle of Man Post Stamp card, No.36. Signed by Robbie Coltrane, who played Hagrid in all eight of the Potter films. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 40 

57 - Harry Potter Royal Mail FDC signed by Daniel Radcliffe in the title role, Rupert Grint who played Ron Weasley and Emma Watson as Hermione Granger. With a set of 

seven Harry Potter books stamps and Wizards and Dragons, Bloomsbury, London cancellations. Postmarked 17th July 2007 and complete with Harry Potter insert. Good 

condition Est. £50 - 60 

58 - Peter Cook, a signed 10x8 The Hound of the Baskervilles (1978) film photo, with Cook playing Sherlock Holmes. An English satirist and comedy actor, Cook was also 

one half of the popular comedy duo, Pete and Dud with Dudley Moore. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

59 - What a Carve Up! a signed 10x8 lobby card from the 1961 comedy horror film. Signed by Kenneth Connor who played Ernest Broughton. The cast includes some of 

the famous faces from the Carry On series. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

60 - Politicians, a Votes for Women FDC signed by Betty Boothroyd, Barbara Castle, Ann Clwyd, Gwyneth Dunwoody, Margaret Beckett and Harriet Harman. Postmarked 

Isle of Man 22 May 1981, with insert. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

61 - Andre Turcat and Brian Trubshaw, Concorde Test pilots. A dual signed Concorde stamp card FDC with '3 Mar 1969 Filton Bristol' cancellation. Good condition Est. 

£40 - 60 

62 - Jack Slipper and Nipper Read, senior police officers. A dual signed Police FDC, postmarked 26th Sept 1979 with full set of four stamps and insert. Jack Slipper was 

known as "Slipper of the Yard". He was mainly known for his role in investigating the Great Train Robbery of 1963, and in tracking down Ronnie Biggs after he escaped 

from prison in 1965, although he had to leave Brazil without Biggs. Leonard 'Nipper' Read was detective chief superintendent of the Met's Murder Squad in 1967, and the 

efforts of detectives led by him were responsible for the conviction of Ronnie and Reggie Kray. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

63 - Ronnie Biggs, member of the 1963 Great Train Robbery gang. A signed Brazilian FDC with train doodle and additional comments added. Postmarked 1960 and 

signed at a later date, probably after he escaped to Brazil in 1969. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

64 - David Hockney, a signed (in green and blue ink) 1992 European Market FDC with insert. The stamp was designed by Hockney. A British artist considered to be one of 

the most influential of the 20th century. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

65 - Only Fools And Horses, a 10x8 photo from the classic British comedy. Signed by David Jason, who played Del Boy plus Roy Marsden and Christopher Ryan as the 

Driscoll Brothers, Danny and Tony. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

66 - Phil Herbert signed 10x8 inch colour photo from Star Wars. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

67 - Jeremy Bulloch signed 6x4inch colour Boba Fett's postcard. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

68 - Katie Purvis signed 10x8inch colour Return of the Jedi photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

69 - John Chapman signed 10x8inch colour Star Wars photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

70 - Margaret Towner signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

71 - John Freeborn signed 10x8inch colour photo with Chewbacca. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

72 - John Hollis signed 10x8inch colour photo as Lobot in Star wars. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

73 - Femi Taylor signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

74 - Lindsay Wilson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

75 - Declan Mulholland signed 6x4inch colour Star wars postcard. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

76 - Michael Carter signed 6x4inc colour Star Wars postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

77 - Ray Park signed 10x8inch colour Darth Maul photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

78 - Ray Park signed 4x2inch colour Star wars card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

79 - Ray Park signed 10x8inch colour Darth Maul photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

80 - Peter Mayhew signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

81 - Colin Skeaping signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

82 - Leslie Schofield signed 12x8inch colour photo as Chief Bast. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

83 - Billy Dee Williams signed colour photo. Mounted to approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £16 - 16 

84 - Russian born British theatrical impresario Lord Bernard Delfonte Signed Photo in Frame measuring 6. 5x4.5 Overall. Photo is black and white. Signed in blue biro. 

Good Signature. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

85 - Joyce Grenfell signed face doodle on 7 x 5 inch cream paper to Michael. Est. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

86 - Entertainment collection in autograph book. Signatures such as John Gilpin, Billy Wells, David Cornwell (John Le Carre author Christmas card), Bill Grundy, Dirk 

Bogarde, Bob Monkhouse and Margaret Mitchell, Max Bygraves and Arthur Askey and many more great signatures. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

87 - Jose Ferrer signed album page and 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

88 - Queen Mary Consort Signed Signature Piece in Blue ink. On Reverse is Queen Mary Consort Handwriting as a Letter. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

89 - Scottish 50's Footballer Alexander MacAulay Signed autograph Page. Signed in blue ink. Alexander Macaulay was a Scottish footballer who played as an inside right 

in the Scottish League for Queen's Park and Dunfermline Athletic. He was capped by Scotland at amateur level. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

90 - Henry Duke of Gloucester Signed Signature Piece With Noble Order of the Garter Emblem Stamped. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 



 

 

91 - Vintage British Red Cross TLS Dated 18th May 1961 Signed by Mrs P Bonsey. Letter Gives Reference to Meals on Wheels Delivery. Sent From Westminster, Good 

Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

92 - Deborah, Dowager Duchess of Devonshire Signed Christmas Card with Black and White Photo. Fair Condition Est. Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

93 - Deborah, Dowager Duchess of Devonshire Signed 1954 Christmas Card with Black and White Photo. Fair Condition Est. Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

94 - Italian British actor Dino Galvani Signed 3x3 inch Black and White Photo, Also Signed ALS Included. Both items Signed in navy blue ink. Good Used Condition. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

95 - British Actor Horace Percival Signed ALS dated 6th Nov 1944 on Cumberland Hotel, London Headed Paper. Signed in black ink. Comes in Original Envelope. known 

for Family Affair (1954), The Lyons Abroad (1955) and Life with the Lyons (1955). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

96 - Black Eyed Peas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

97 - James Cagney signed Never Steal Anything Small 10x8 colour lobby card photo. James Francis Cagney Jr. (July 17, 1899, March 30, 1986) [2] was an American 

actor, dancer and film director. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

98 - James Stewart 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and three superb photos fixed to a black card. James Maitland Stewart (May 20, 

1908, July 2, 1997) was an American actor and military pilot. Known for his distinctive drawl and everyman screen persona, Stewart's film career spanned 80 films from 

1935 to 1991. Good condition Est. £44 - 46 

99 - Jack Lemon signed 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and four photos fixed to a A4 card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

100 - Robert Mitchum 12x8 mounted signature piece includes signed white card and four superb photos fixed to A4 black card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

101 - Burt Lancaster and Jean Simmons 12x8 mounted signature piece includes two signed white cards and four black and white photos from the 1960 American Drama 

Film. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

102 - Errol Flynn 12x8 overall signature piece includes signed album page four stunning black and white photos fixed to a black card. Errol Leslie Thomson Flynn (20 June 

1909 14 October 1959) was an Australian born actor. Good condition Est. £150 - 160 

103 - Rod Steiger 12x10 signature piece includes signed album page and three photos of the Hollywood legend affixed to A4 card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

104 - Tv and Film. James Bond Star Desmond Llewelyn (Q in 17 of the James Bond films between 1963 and 1999) Signed James Bond 8 x 6 inch Colour Postcard. Good 

condition Est. £26 - 32 

105 - Original King Of The Congo Movie Poster Starring Buster Crabbe in 1952. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

106 - Original The Power And The Glory Colour Movie Poster starring Lawrence Oliver. NSS number 62 617. Printed in USA. Approved French Censor Stamp. Poster 

Measures 41x27 Overall. A Paramount Release. Showing Signs of age, Few tears present. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

107 - Original The Unguarded Moment Colour Movie Poster From 1956 Starring Esther Williams. 56 of 431 Posters Issued. Printed in USA. Universal International 

Production. Measures 41x27 Overall. One Minor Tear, Showing Signs of Age. Great Poster. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £55 - 60 

108 - Original The Vagabond King 1956 Colour Movie Poster Starring Kathryn Grayson. NSS number 56 423. Printed in USA. Vista Vision Production. Few Small Tears 

present, Showing Signs of age. Great Poster. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

109 - Original The Great American Pastime Colour Movie Poster Starring Ann Miller. NSS number 56 538. Printed in USA. Measures 41x27 Overall. Fantastic Item. 

Showing Signs of age. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

110 - Tennis collection three signed 6x4 Wimbledon postcards signed by Virginia Wade, Budge Patty and Ann Haydon. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

111 - Glamour Model Signed Collection of Four 10 x 8 inch Colour Photos. Signatures include Amelia Talon, Barbara Desiree, Riley Anne, Krista Nicole. Est. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

112 - Bai Ling Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Shot Photo. Signed in blue ink. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

113 - Herbert von Karajan signed 6x4 black and white post card photo. Herbert von Karajan (born 5 April 1908 16 July 1989) was an Austrian conductor. He was principal 

conductor of the Berlin Philharmonic for 34 years. During the Nazi era, he debuted at the Salzburg Festival, with the Vienna Philharmonic, the Berlin Philharmonic, and 

during the Second World War he conducted at the Berlin State Opera. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

114 - Uria Simango typed 4 page autobiography draft with penned corrections. Uria Timoteo Simango (born 15 March 1926) was a Mozambican Presbyterian minister and 

prominent leader of the Mozambique Liberation Front (FRELIMO) during the liberation struggle against Portuguese colonial rule. His precise date of death is unknown as 

he was extrajudicially executed (along with several other FRELIMO dissidents and his wife, Celina) by the post-independence government of Samora Machel. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

115 - Stewart Granger signed 5x3 black and white vintage photo. Stewart Granger (born James Lablache Stewart; 6 May 1913 16 August 1993) was an English film actor, 

mainly associated with heroic and romantic leading roles. He was a popular leading man from the 1940s to the early 1960s, rising to fame through his appearances in the 

Gainsborough melodramas. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

116 - Gary Oldman signed 10x8 Dark Knight colour photo. Gary Leonard Oldman (born 21 March 1958) is an English actor and filmmaker. Known for his versatility and 

intense acting style, he has received various accolades, including an Academy Award, a Golden Globe Award, and three British Academy Film Awards. His films have 

grossed over $11 billion worldwide, making him one of the highest grossing actors of all time. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

117 - Thandiwe Newton signed 10x8 colour photo. Newton has received various awards, including a Primetime Emmy Award and a British Academy Film Award, in 

addition to nominations for two Golden Globe Awards. She was appointed Officer of the Order of the British Empire, OBE, in the 2019 New Year Honours for services to 

film and to charity. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

118 - Zoe Saldana signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

119 - Danny Glover signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

120 - Hayley Atwell signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

121 - Kristen Bell signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

122 - David Suchet signed Poirot 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

123 - Cricket Collection of 50 Plus A4 Sheets Filled With Autographs over 200 signatories. County Cricket. Signatures include Worcestershire, Lancashire, Leicestershire, 

Middlesex, Northamptonshire, Nottinghamshire, Somerset, Essex, Derbyshire, Gloucestershire, Sussex, Surrey, Glamorgan, Hampshire, Kent, Michael Smith, Dennis 

Amiss, Bob Woolmer, Dennis Lillie, Ray Illingworth, Fantastic Signatures. Showing Signs of Age. Est. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

124 - 23 Signed The West Side Story programme. Signed by Sam Williams, Lee Robinson, Gary W, Ian Embleton, Peter Leeper, Keith Chapman, David Hampshire, 

Gerald Armin, Garry Noakes, Richard Pettyfer, Jenny Sawyer, Elaine Gibbs, Julie Armstrong, Christopher Hammond, Mairi Armstrong. Fair condition. Est. Good Condition 

Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

125 - Glen Matlock signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

126 - David Gilmour and Polly Samson signed CD sleeve for Yes, I have Ghosts, with CD Plus, unsigned Polly Samson paperback book titled A Theatre for Dreamers 

Gilmour is an English songwriter, guitarist, and singer who was a member of rock band Pink Floyd Samson is his wife, who is also a novelist, lyricist and journalist. Good 

condition. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

127 - Small autograph book. Amongst signatures are Ken Goodwin, Don Revie, Eddie Charlton, Monty Modlyn and more. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 



 

 

128 - Cricket. 1950's Autograph Book Collection of 100+ Signatures. Names to Include Frankie Worrell, A Crowder, E Brown, India 1952 Team, Yorkshire 1952 Team, 

Malcolm Hilton, Middlesex 1953 Team and many more. Requires more Research. Signs of Age Present. Missing Cover to this Autograph Book. Good Condition Est. Good 

condition Est. £90 - 100 

129 - Formula 1 Collection of 5 Mika Salo Signed 8x6 inch Colour Formula 1 Photos. Great Dealers Lot. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

130 - TV Collection 3 signed 6x4 white cards includes great names Terry Jones, Stephen Fry and Tony Robinson. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

131 - WW2 Pilot Officer Harbourne W Stephen DFC Signed inside 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Sailor Malan by Oliver Walker. Published in 1953. Showing Signs of 

Age. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

132 - Multi Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Under The Maple Leaf by Kenneth Cothliff. Signed by Marie Puskas, Harry Irons, The Author, Geo Dunn and Steve 

Bethill on title page. Published in 2015 by Fighting High Ltd. Comes With Slipcase. Mint Condition. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

133 - Jonny Wilkinson signed England Winners 2003 World Champions Royal Mail stamp sheet dedicated. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

134 - Ronnie Biggs signed TLS dated 8th April 1970 in which Biggs is asked for his autograph signature could be cut lot comes with 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

135 - Cristiano Ronaldo, Ryan Giggs, Wayne Rooney and Rio Ferdinand Signed Chelsea V Man Utd on 19th May 2007 The FA Cup Final At Wembley First Day Cover. 

British Stamp with 19 May 2007 Postmark. Good condition Est. £90 - 100 

136 - Georgette Gondree 1st child liberated on D Day signed 40th Ann March of Piper Bill Millin cover. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

137 - Arlette Gondree 1st child liberated on D Day signed 40th Ann March of Piper Bill Millin cover. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

138 - Rear Admiral Godfrey Place and Sergeant Major George Eardley VC winners signed FDC The Life and Times of Queen Victoria PM Victoria Cross VC for Valour 

London SW 11. 9. 90. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

139 - Deborah Kerr signed 1985 Films FDC also signed by the cover artist. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

140 - Red One signed Red Arrows Silver Commemorative coin cover in a House Of Parliament presentation box. Signed by John Blackwell and Tim Miller, limited edition 

number 450. This coin cover comes with a Red Arrows 40 Years Of Excellence commemorative coin neatly displayed in a cover, postmarked 6th May 2005. The Two Red 

One pilots have signed the front clearly in blue ink. Inside the presentation box is a Certificate of Authenticity with information on Red Arrows history by Westminster. Good 

condition Est. £26 - 32 

141 - Supermarine Spitfire V Metal Board Measuring 16 x 12 inch. Colour Board. Great for Museum, Man Cave or General Purpose. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

142 - Josh Hartnett 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a colour photo. Joshua Daniel Hartnett (born July 21, 1978) is an American 

actor and producer. He first came to attention in 1997 for his role as Michael Fitzgerald in the television crime drama series Cracker. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

143 - Steve McQueen 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Sir Steve Rodney McQueen CBE (born 9 October 1969) is a 

British film director, screenwriter, film producer, television writer, television producer, and television director. He is known for his award winning film 12 Years a Slave 

(2013). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

144 - Aston Merrygold (JLS) signature piece in autograph presentation. Mounted with photograph to approx. 16 x 12 inches. Good condition est. Good condition Est. £18 - 

22 

145 - Wendy Hiller 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes vintage black and white photo and signed album page. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

146 - Luise Rainer 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

147 - Peggy Ashcroft 17x11 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Dame Edith Margaret Emily Ashcroft DBE 

(22 December 1907 14 June 1991), known professionally as Peggy Ashcroft, was an English actress whose career spanned more than 60 years. Good condition Est. £18 

- 22 

148 - Boxing Terry Marsh signed 16x12 colour photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

149 - Barbara Windsor signed 16x12 Eastenders colour photo. Dame Barbara Windsor DBE (born Barbara Ann Deeks; 6 August 1937 10 December 2020) was an English 

actress, known for her roles in the Carry On films and for playing Peggy Mitchell in the BBC One soap opera EastEnders. She joined the cast of EastEnders in 1994 and 

won the 1999 British Soap Award for Best Actress, before ultimately leaving the show in 2016 when her character was killed off. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 22 

150 - Football. Bob Wilson (Scottish Goalkeeper) Signed Front Page of Charles Buchan's Football Monthly December 1970 Magazine. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

151 - Prints. St James Park and Buckingham Palace Print by the Artist Canalett Delin. Measures 16 x 12 inches Overall. Signs of wear and tear to edges. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

152 - Prints. Titled Pagoda Near Canton 1838 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

153 - Prints. Titled Adonis (Red Self) Colour Print by Rory McEwan. Measures 16 x 12 inches. Bottom left hand corner is creased. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

154 - Prints. Titled Buddhist Temple, Canton 1838 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

155 - Prints. Titled General View of Macau 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

156 - Prints. Titled The Ma Tso Kok Temple, Macau 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. 

Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

157 - Print. Titled R. racemosum by C Rilfel Measures 16 x 12 inches. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

158 - Prints. Titled Boat Dwellers, Kowloon Bay 1839 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

159 - Prints. Titled New College From The Garden, Oxford. Drawn by IC Buckler, Engraved by G Hollis. Colour Print. Measures 16 x 12 inches. Fair Condition. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

160 - Prints. Titled European Factories, Canton 1838 Colour Print by Auguste Borget. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of Art. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

161 - Prints. Colour Print Titled View of Wyndham Street, From the Post Office, Hong Kong 1846. Measures 18 x 14 inches. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

162 - Prints. Paddington At Home Colour Print by Barry Macey. Housed in a Frame Measuring 11 x 11 inches approx overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

163 - Prints. Paddington At The Buffet Colour Print by Barry Macey. Housed in a Frame Measuring 11 x 11 inches approx overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

164 - Star Wars. Manuscript for Star Wars: Episode V The Empire Strikes Back by Leigh Brackett and Lawrence Kasdan. Story by George Lucas. 125 Pages. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

165 - James Bond. Richard Kiel Signed 9.5 x 6 inch Colour Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated to Robert. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

166 - James Bond. Collection of 10 7 x 5 inch Colour Movie Promo Cards From the Films. Looks Great. Housed in a 007 Slipcase. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

167 - James Bond. Hardback Book Titled How 007 Got His Name by Mary Wickham Bond. Published in 1966 by Collins. Spine and Dust Jacket in Fair Condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

168 - Tv and Film. Michael Kitchen Signed Typed Letter. Undated. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

169 - TV and Film. Jenny Agutter Signed Typed Letter Undated on Headed Paper with Cystic Fibrosis Trust Logo also at the top of letter. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Tv and Film. Barbara Streisand Signed Typed Letter Dated 5th July 1966 From the Prince of Wales Theatre. Signed in Blue Biro. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

171 - Tv and Film. Julian Fellowes Signed Typed Letter Dated 13th September 2011. Signed in black marker pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Tv and Film. Tony Armatrading Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Blue Autograph Card. Signed in blue biro with Doodle drawing. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

173 - Collection of Four Authors Signed White Autograph Cards. Includes signatures of Jackie Collins, Kingsley Amis, Barbara Cartland and Al Capp. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

174 - Tv and Film. English Actress Sarah Mills Signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd June 1967 from New Theatre, London. Signed in Red Biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

175 - Tv and Film. British Actor Robert Gillespie Signed 6 x 4 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in blue marker, Dedicated to Mike. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

176 - Tv and Film. Ewan McGregor Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

177 - Tv and Film. Jeremy Bulloch Signed Typed Letter Dated November 1998. Signed Jeremy in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

178 - Tv and Film. Ewan McGregor Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

179 - Books. Diane Cilento Signed Autograph Card Loosely inserted into The Manipulator 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1967. Spine and Dust jacket Showing 

Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

180 - Stamps. Collection of Seven First Day Covers, all Containing stamps, Some are Postmarked. Included is HM Queen Elizabeth The Queen Mother 5 Royal Mail Mint 

Stamps. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

181 - Art. Collection of 3 Original Chinese Artworks Showing 2 Butterfly Prints and one Robin Print, Painted on Cloth. Unknown Artist. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

182 - Harry Potter. Collection of Assorted Items including 3 Signed items. Includes 3 Harry Potter Shooting Drafts which are all signed. A First Day Cover. Large Print 

Edition of Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkaban Cover. A Harry Potter Paper Bag. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

183 - Olympics. Olympics 2012 London Collection of Memorabilia. Includes Coca Cola Glass With Wristband, Coca Cole Reusable Bottle, Three 250ml Coke Bottles which 

one is full, 4 Badges, 2 Carrier Bags, Mint Stamps of GB Gold Medal Winners, Team Member information, and a programme. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

184 - Collectables. 18ct Gold Cigarette Holder, Circa 1905. Comes with original felt lined box. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

185 - Collectables. Vintage Cigarette Holder. Hallmarked. Comes with original felt lined box. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

186 - Collectables. 1993 Swiss Made Swatch Watch. Blue Straps. Good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

187 - Collectables. Collection of 10 Pin Badges. Includes Young Bond, Dangerous Book for Boys, Who is Artemis Fowl, Brian Jaques. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

188 - Tv and Film. Collection of 10 Original 10 x 8 inch Lobby Cards. 9 Original Movie Photos. Some Photos Silvering. Great Collection. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

189 - Tv and Film. Collection of Three Original 55 Days at Pecking Colour 10 x 8 inch Lobby Cards. Starring Charlton Heston. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

190 - Military. Collection of 8 Hutchinson's Pictorial History Of The War Magazines. No8 12. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

191 - Football. Collection of 8 Signed 6 x 4 inch approx white autograph Cards. Includes Ledley King. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

192 - Tv and Film. James Stewart Signed Signature Card, June Allyson Signed Colour Glossy Photo, Mounted Professionally then Framed to an overall size of 20 x 16 

inches. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

193 - Tv and Film. Joan Collins Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy photo in blue ink, Framed to an overall size of 13 x 11 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

194 - Football. Raul (Real Madrid) PRINTED signature on Colour Glossy Photo of Raul, Framed to an overall size of 17 x 14 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

195 - Tv and Film. Joanna Lumley Signed Black and White Glossy Photo in Black ink, Framed to an overall size of 13 x 11 inches. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

196 - Prints. Collection of 3 embossed prints by Delta Prints Guernsey. approx 9x10. Beautifully showing scenery, shops and stores. Artist is Alan Percy Walker. Good 

condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

197 - Tv and Film. American Actress Tracy Scoggins Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Football. Man Utd United Review Matchday Programme From Champions League Quarter Final Vs Porto on 7 4 09. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - Music. Deanna Durbin Signed 7 x 5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Dedicated. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Hans Klok illusionist signed 8x6inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

201 - Fergie signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

202 - Alexandra Daddavio signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

203 - Roseanne Cash signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

204 - Melody Gandof signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

205 - Hans Klok illusionist signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

206 - Jack Scalia signed 12x10inch colour flyer. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

207 - President of Republic of Latvia signed 4x2inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

208 - Michaela Kasser signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

209 - Philip Noel Baker signed House of Lords headed note paper. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

210 - Bernhard Piccard signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

211 - Bertram Brockhouse signed 6x4inch signature piece. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

212 - Harold Pinter signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

213 - Leon Brittan signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

214 - William Whitelaw signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

215 - Shirley Ann Grau signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

216 - Alfons von Roques Maumont signed vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

217 - David Owen signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

218 - Igor Ivanov and Gerhard Schroder signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

219 - Michael Landon and Victor French signed 8x6inch colour postcard photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

220 - Janet Leigh signed 4x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

221 - Lillian Harvey signature collection. Includes vintage photos and signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

222 - John Gielgud signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

223 - Georges Guetary signed 6x4inch vintage postcard photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

224 - Rod Taylor signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

225 - Harry Gordon signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

226 - Otto Gebuhr signed 6x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

227 - Franco Fabrizi signed 10x7 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

228 - John Mack Brown signed 6x4inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

229 - Herbert Wilk signed 6x4 inch vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

230 - Herbert Gold signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

231 - Stanley Baxter signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and a fantastic colour photo mounted to a professional standard. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

232 - Martin Clunes and Caroline Catz 16x12 overall Doc Martin mounted signature piece includes two separately signed album pages and a superb colour photo from the 

hit ITV series. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

233 - Thomas Wheatley 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo mounted to a professional standard. Thomas Wheatley was 

born in August 1951 in Chelmsford, Essex, England. He is an actor, known for The Living Daylights (1987), Death at a Funeral (2007) and Selling Hitler (1991). Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

234 - Carlos Alberto double signed 16x12 Autographed Editions colourised photograph picturing the Brazil Captain as he poses with the Jules Rimet World Cup Trophy, 

after Brazil's memorable 4 1 victory over Italy in the 1970 Final in Mexico City. Alberto has signed in silver marker pen on his photograph and also in black pen at the 

bottom. This piece comes in a protective matted frame, which covers the bottom signature but can be easily removed and enjoyed either way. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

235 - Maximillian Schell signature piece mounted below b/w photo. Approx overall size 13x10. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 30 

236 - Ralph Meeker signature piece mounted below b/w photo. Approx overall size 14x11. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

237 - Brian K Vaughan, Stan Lee and Cover Artist Mike Mayhew Signed Mystique Marvel Direct Edition Magazine, Superbly Mounted to an overall size of 20 x 13 inches. 

Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £130 - 140 

238 - Actor Anthony Quale signed genuine signature autograph on 5x3 inch White Signature Card. Signed in blue biro. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

239 - English Comedian Freddie Starr Signed 6x4 inch Black and White Personalised Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

240 - Saracens Match programme Signed for A Michael Lynagh XV. v. Queensland (1996 1997) Signed by 14 players on their respective biography sections. It is signed 

by: Michael Lynagh, Tony Diprose, Andy Tunningley, Kris Chesney, Philippe Sella, Steve Ravenscroft, Paul Wallace, Craig Yandell, Tony Copsey, Gary Clark, Philip Friel, 

George Chuter, Stuart Wilson, Mark Langley. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

241 - American Author Janet Evanovich Collection of 7 'Metro Girl' Autograph Cards. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

242 - Manchester United 50th Anniversary Munich Air Disaster collection 5 individually signed covers from Old Trafford legends Albert Scanlon, Kenny Morgans, Harry 

Gregg and Bill Foulkes. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

243 - Manchester United Busby Babes multi signed commemorative envelope 4 fantastic signatures includes Kenny Morgans, Albert Scanlon, Harry Gregg and Bill 

Foulkes. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

244 - British Politician Sir Patrick Duffy Signed ALS Dated 16/VI/88 on House of Commons Headed Paper. Written and Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

245 - Former Dean of Canterbury George K. A. Bell ALS Signed Dated 22 June 1958 on Addressed Paper. Written and Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

246 - Lord Mayor of London in 1950 51 Sir Denys Lowson Signed TLS Dated 12th June 1958. Signed in blue ink. On Headed Paper. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

247 - English Anglican Bishop Trevor Huddleston CR ALS Dated 12 June 1958 on House of the Resurrection Headed Paper. Signed and Written in Blue ink. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

248 - Tottenham Hotspur 1961 League Champions multi signed 10x8 black and white photo signatures included are Les Allen, Maurice Norman, Cliff Jones, Terry Dyson, 

Peter Baker and Dave Mackay. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

249 - Nobel Prize winners multi signed Royal Mail FDC includes Nelson Mandela, John Hume, Betty Williams and FW De Klerk. PM Royal Mail Talents House Edinburgh 

2. 10. 2001. Good condition Est. £180 - 220 

250 - Tv and Film. American Actor Joe Morton Signed 6 x 4 inch White Autograph Card in Blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Music. Andre Previn Signed 7 x 5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

252 - Tv and Film. Dermot O'Leary Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Radio 2 Promo Card. Dedicated. Signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

253 - Boxing. Bobby Chacon and Alexis Arguello Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Both Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

254 - Tv and Film. Claire Bloom Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Tv and Film. Andrew Sachs and one other Signed Black and White Photo, Framed to an overall size of 11 x 9 inches. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

256 - Music. Jimmy Page (Led Zeppelin) Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

257 - Prints. Titled Victoria, Looking West From the Garden Of The Chief Justice, 1846 Colour Print by M Bruce. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong 

Kong Museum of Art. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

258 - Prints. Titled Jardine Matheson and Co Looking Northwest From Causeway Bay 1846 Colour Print by M Bruce. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the 

Hong Kong Museum of Art. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

259 - Prints. Titled A View of Wellington Street Hong Kong 1850 Colour Print by C Andrasi. Measures 18 x 14 inches. From the Collection of the Hong Kong Museum of 

Art. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

260 - Book. Illustrations of the Spires and Towers of the Medieval Churches of England Hardback Book by Architect Charles Wickes. In Two Volumes. Published by 

Ackermann and Co of 96 The Strand, London. Foxmarks Present on Most Pages. Front Cover Is Away From Book but Present. Measures 26 inches in Height and 18 

inches Wide. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

261 - Book. Paddy Ashdown Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled The Ashdown Diaries Volume 2 1997 1999. Published in 2001. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

262 - Book. Stephen Fry Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Moab Is My Washpot. Published in 1997. Dedicated to Catherine. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

263 - Book. 12 Military Personnel Signed A Time to Fight Hardback Book by Robert D Anderson. Signatures include G A Chandler (Omaha Beach), David Woodrow (652 

Sqn) Cyril Bamberger (RAF), AW Westgate (RAF), Len Hobbs (HMS Fernie), David Morgan (Utah Beach) and others. Published in 2019. Good Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

264 - Book. Hitler's Empire Nazi Rule in Occupied Europe 1st Edition Hardback Book by Mark Mazower. Published in 2008. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

265 - Book. Johnny Rotten (Sex Pistols) Signed The Autobiography Titled Rotten. NO Irish, No Black and No Dogs. By John Lydon. Published in 1994. 1st Edition, 2nd 

Impression. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

266 - Book. 7 Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled Great War to Great Escape by Laurence Gree. Signed by John de Hoop, Dave Fellowes, Hal Gardener, Jo 

Lancaster, John Bell, Geo Dunn, and 1 other. Published In 2011. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

267 - Book. Four Signed Tank Battles of World War 1 Hardback Book by Bryan Cooper. Signed by Ian Robertson (Great Nephew of Clement Robertson VC), Sally 

Robertson (Great Niece of Clement Robertson VC), Chris Lock (Founder of Tank Memorial Ypres Salient) and one other. Published in 2014. Spine and Dust Jacket in 

Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

268 - Book. William Boyd Signed The New Confessions 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1974. Spine and Dust Jacket Showing early signs of Age. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

269 - Book. Lt Col Geoffrey Vesey Holt Signed With The Tanks 1916 1918 Memoirs of a British Tank Commander In the Great War 1st Edition Hardback Book by WHL 

Watson DSO DCM. Published in 2014. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

270 - Book. Joe Hoadley of the 49th (West Riding) Division Recce Regiment Signed We Danced All Night A Social History of Britain Between the Wars Hardback Book by 

Martin Pugh. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

271 - Book. Stephen Cooper Signed The Final Whistle The Great War in Fifteen Players Paperback Book by Stephen Cooper. Published in 2012. Spine in Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

272 - Book. Michael Caine Signed What's It all About The Autobiography. 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1992. Spine and Dust Jacket Showing Signs of Age. 

Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

273 - Book. 16 Members of Allo Allo Cast Signed inside 30 Years of Allo Allo The Inside Story of the Hit TV Show Hardback Book. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

274 - Book. John McLaren Signed The History of Army Rugby 1st Edition Hardback Book. Dedicated with Dedication Note. Published in 1986. Spine and Dust Jacket in 

Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

275 - Book. The Army's Grace The Life of Brigadier General RM Poore 1st Edition Hardback By Jeremy Lonsdale. Published in 1992. Spine and dust jacket in good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Book. Fields Of Glory Extraordinary Lives of 16 Warrior Sportsmen 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 2001. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

277 - Book. A Thousand Letters Home One WW2 Soldier's Story of War, Love and Life. The WW2 Correspondence of Aarol W 'Bud' Irish. 1st Edition paperback Book. 

Published 2011. Spine in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Book. Warren Roe Signed 75th Anniversary History of Ilford Athletic Club 1923 1998 1st Edition Hardback Book by Warren Roe. Published in 1998. Spine in Good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Book. Into Touch Rugby Internationals Killed in the Great War Hardback Book by Nigel McCrery. Published in 2014. Spine and dust jacket in good condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Book. Missing of the Somme Missing but not Forgotten paperback Book. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

281 - Book. Record of the 4th Royal Irish Dragoon Guards in the Great War 1914 1918 Paperback Book by The Rev Harold Gibb. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

282 - Book. Finbar Furey Signed Life of Seasons Poems and Thoughts Paperback Book. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

283 - Book. Noel and Liam Gallagher Signed Oasis What's the Story? Paperback Book Published in 2016. Spine in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

284 - Book. Terry Wogan Signed and Drawn inside Is It Me An Autobiography. Hardback Book Published in 2000. Spine and dust jacket in Fair Condition. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

285 - Book. Michael Johnson Signed Gold Rush What Makes an Olympic Champion 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 2011. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good 

Condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

286 - Book. Terry Wogan Signed inside Mustn't Grumble The Autobiography. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 2006. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

287 - Book. Jeffrey Archer Signed A Twist In The Tale 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published in 1988. Spine and Dust Jacket in Fair condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

288 - Book. Our War Ireland and the Great War 1st Edition Hardback Book by John Horne. Published in 2008. Spine and Dust Jacket in Good Condition. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

289 - Book. Jeffrey Archer Signed The Fourth Estate 1st Edition Hardback Book. Published 1996. Spine and Dust Jacket fair condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

290 - Book. 13 Signed Chin Up Chest Out Jemima! A Celebration of the Schoolgirl's Story by Mary Cadogan. 1st Edition Paperback Book. Published in 1989. Fair Overall 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Book. Tom Burke MBE Signed The 16th (Irish) and 36th (Ulster) Divisions at the Battle of Wijtschate Messines Ridge 7th June 1917 Paperback Book. Published in 

2007. Spine in Good Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

292 - Betty Hutton signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

293 - Paul Scholes white card mounted next to colour Man Utd photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Teddy Sheringham signed 16x12inch celebratory colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Alan Ball signed 16x12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - Paul Gascoigne signed 16x12inch colour England photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

297 - Paul Merson signed 16x12inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

298 - Sir Geoff Hurst signed colourised 18x14inch 1966 montage photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12inch black and white montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

300 - Autographed John Lukic 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Arsenal Players Including Goalkeeper John Lukic Celebrating With The First Division Trophy In Front Of 

Photographers At Anfield, Following An Unforgettable 2 0 Victory Over Liverpool On The Final Day Of The 1988/89 Season, Signed (By Lukic Only) In Silver Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

301 - Autographed Mike Bailey 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Charlton Athletic Midfielder Mike Bailey Posing For Photographers Prior To A 4 2 Defeat To Bolton 

Wanderers In A Second Division Encounter At Burnden Park In 1965, Signed Using A Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

302 - Autographed Alan Hudson 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Chelsea Midfielder Alan Hudson Walking Out At White Hart Lane Prior To A 2 1 

Defeat To Tottenham In A First Division Encounter In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

303 - Autographed David Hay 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Chelsea's New Midfielder David Hay Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo 

Shoot At The Blues Training Ground Following His Transfer From Celtic In 1974, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

304 - Autographed Bobby Tambling 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Chelsea Centre Forward Bobby Tambling Striking A Wonderful Full Length Action Pose In Front Of 

Photographers Prior To A 3 1 Defeat To Aston Villa In A First Division Encounter At Villa Park In 1961, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

305 - Autographed Mickey Thomas 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Chelsea's Mickey Thomas Running Toward Fans In Celebration After Scoring His Side's Fourth Goal In 

A 5 0 Victory Over Leeds In A Second Division Encounter At Stamford Bridge In 1984, Victory Confirmed The Blues As Champions, Signed In Blue Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

306 - Autographed Chelsea 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Chelsea Manager Tommy Docherty And Centre Forward Bobby Tambling Enjoying 

A Bottle Of Champagne In The Dressing Room Following A 7 0 Victory Over Portsmouth At Stamford Bridge In 1963, A Victory Which Ensured The Blues' Return To The 

First Division, Signed By Both In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 

307 - Autographed Chelsea 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Chelsea Manager Tommy Docherty Chatting With Players Barry Bridges, Graham Moore And Bobby Tambling 

During A Training Session In 1962, Signed By Docherty, Bridges And Tambling In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £16 - 20 



 

 

308 - Autographed Frank Blunstone 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Crewe Alexandra Outside Left Frank Blunstone Posing For Photographers 

During A Photo Shoot At Gresty Road In 1952, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

309 - Autographed Alan Birchenall 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Crystal Palace Midfielder Alan Birchenall Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For Photographers During A 

Photo Shoot At Selhurst Park In 1970, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

310 - Autographed Steve Coppell 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Crystal Palace Manager Steve Coppell Holding Aloft The Division One Play Off Trophy Following Victory 

Over Sheffield United In The 1997 Final At Wembley, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

311 - Autographed Peter Nicholas 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Crystal Palace Players Posing For A Squad Photo At Selhurst Park Prior To The Beginning Of The 

1984/85 Season, Signed By Peter Nicholas In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

312 - Autographed Jesper Olsen 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Jesper Olsen Scoring Past Spanish Goalkeeper Andoni Zubizaretta From The Penalty Spot To Give 

Denmark The Lead In A Second Round Encounter At The 1986 World Cup Finals, The Spaniards Would However Advance To The Quarter Final Stage Following A 5 1 

Victory, Signed (By Olsen Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

313 - Autographed Gerry Daly 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Superb Image Showing Derby County Midfielder Gerry Daly In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet, 

C1977, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

314 - Autographed Alan Durban 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County Inside Forward Alan Durban Striking A Superb Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot 

At The Baseball Ground In 1969, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

315 - Autographed Archie Gemmill 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County Midfielder Archie Gemmill Demonstrating His Heading Technique For Photographers During 

A Photo Shoot At The Baseball Ground In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

316 - Autographed Kevin Hector 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Kevin Hector Parading The Charity Shield Around Wembley On A Lap Of Honour Following Derby County's 

2 0 Victory Over West Ham United In 1975, Hector Scored The Opening Goal, Signed In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

317 - Autographed Gordon Hill 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County Winger Gordon Hill Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At 

The Baseball Ground In 1979, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

318 - Autographed Alan Hinton 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Alan Hinton Celebrating With Team Mate Willie Carlin After Scoring In Derby County's 5 0 Victory Over Bristol 

City In A Second Division Encounter At The Baseball Ground In 1969, Signed (By Hinton Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

319 - Autographed Roy Mcfarland 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting A Jubilant Roy Mcfarland With The Charity Shield, As He Is Joined On The Podium By Team Mates After 

Derby County's 2 0 Victory Over West Ham United In 1975, Signed (By Mcfarland Only) In Silver Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

320 - Autographed Henry Newton 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Henry Newton With The Charity Shield As He And Team Mate Charlie George Lead The Celebration 

Scenes Around The Wembley Pitch Following Derby County's 2 0 Victory Over West Ham United In 1975, Signed (By Newton Only) In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. 

£12 - 16 

321 - Autographed David Nish 12 X 8 Photo: Col Depicting Derby County Full Back David Nish Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo Shoot At 

The Baseball Ground In 1976, Signed In Fine Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

322 - Autographed John O'hare 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County Centre Forward John O'hare Striking A Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo 

Shoot At The Baseball Ground In 1970, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

323 - Autographed Colin Todd 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County Centre Half Colin Todd Striking A Superb Full Length Pose For Photographers During A Photo 

Shoot At The Baseball Ground In 1971, Signed In Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

324 - Autographed Derby County 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Derby County's Colin Boulton And Roger Davies Holding Aloft The First Division Trophy, As Team Mates 

Rod Thomas And Henry Newton Await Their Turn With The Trophy, During A Lap Of Honour At The Baseball Ground Prior To The Rams Final Game Of The 1974/75 

Season Against Carlisle United, Signed By All 4 Players In Fine Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £28 - 32 

325 - Autographed Ian Ure 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting A Wonderful Image Showing Dundee's Squad Of Players Posing With The League Championship Trophy During 

A Photo Shoot At Dens Park In 1962, Signed By Ian Ure In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

326 - Autographed Paul Hegarty 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting Dundee United's Paul Hegarty And Richard Gough Holding Manager Jim Mclean Aloft During Celebration 

Scenes At Dens Park, Following A 2 1 Victory Over Local Rivals Dundee At Dens Park In 1983, Victory Sealed The Premier Division Title, Signed (By Hegarty Only) In 

Black Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

327 - Autographed Paul Hegarty 12 X 8 Photo: B/W, Depicting Dundee United Players Posing For A Team Photo Prior To A Memorable 2 1 Victory Over Barcelona In The 

1984 Uefa Cup Quarter Final Second Leg At The Nou Camp, Signed By Captain Paul Hegarty In Blue Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

328 - Autographed Gary Bailey 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting England Goalkeeper Gary Bailey Celebrating With The Uefa U 21 European Championship Trophy Following 

A 3 0 Victory Over Spain In The Second Leg Of The 1984 Final At Bramall Lane, Signed In Gold Marker. Good Condition Est. £12 - 16 

329 - Autographed Stan Bowles 12 X 8 Photo: Col, Depicting England's Stan Bowles In Full Length Action With The Ball At His Feet, Closely Followed By Johann 

Neeskens Of The Netherlands In A Friendly International At Wembley In 1977, The Visitors Recorded A 2 0 Victory, Signed (By Bowles Only) In Black Marker. Good 

Condition Est. £12 - 16 

330 - Josephine Bairstow signed Royal Opera House FDC. 28/4/82 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

331 - Terence Conran signed William Morris FDC. 23/7/82 London postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

332 - Patrick Moore signed Artificial Earth Satellite FDC. 8/9/82 Cheshire postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

333 - Henry Cooper OBE signed Amateur Boxing Association FDC. 10/10/80 Wembley postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

334 - Pauline Collins and John Alderton signed NSPCC FDC. 11/7/79 Dyfed postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

335 - Bob Hawke signed Ausipex 84 FDC. Double postmarked 25/9/84 Melbourne and 25/9/84. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

336 - Peter Scott signed Charles Darwin FDC. 10/2/82 Slimbridge postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

337 - Janet Suzman signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

338 - Donald Sinden signed Royal Shakespeare Theatre FDC. 28/4/82 Stratford upon Avon postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

339 - Paul Eddington signed London Economic Summit FDC. 5/6/84 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

340 - Percy Thrower MBE signed National Trust for Scotland FDC. 24/8/83 Aberdeenshire postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

341 - Peter Davidson and Lynda Bellingham signed FDC. 6/3/84 Alnwick postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

342 - Antoinette Sibley signed Handel's birthday FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

343 - Joe Loss signed Handel's birthday FDC. 14/5/85 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

344 - Danny la Rue signed Christmas pantomime FDC. 19/10/85 Ashford postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

345 - Norman Wisdom signed Workers playground FDC. 14/1/86 Lancs postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

346 - Mystic Meg signed Haley's comet FDC. 18/2/86 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

347 - Penelope Keith signed Gardner FDC. 16/7/91 Chelsea postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

348 - JPR Williams signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Murrayfield postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

349 - Gavin and Scott Hastings signed Rugby Union World Cup FDC. 11/6/91 Murrayfield postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 



 

 

350 - Patrick Moore signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

351 - Derek Jacobi signed FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

352 - Kriss Akabusi, John Regis, Paul Tander and Roger Black signed 1992 Olympic Games FDC. 7/4/92 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

353 - Kriss Akabusi, John Regis, Derek Redmond and Roger Black signed 1992 Olympic Games FDC. 7/4/92 Manchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

354 - Felicity Kendal signed Greetings FDC. 26/3/91 Clowne postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

355 - Leonard Cheshire signed Battle of Britain FDC. 11/9/90 Hawkinge postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

356 - Johnnie Johnson signed Battle of Britain FDC. 11/9/90 Biggin Hill postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

357 - Leonard Cheshire signed Battle of Britain FDC. 11/9/90 Hawkinge postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

358 - Lord Lichfield signed The Queen Mother 90th birthday FDC. 2/8/90 London SW1 postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

359 - Arnold Machin signed FDC. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

360 - Fiona Fullerton signed Lewis Carroll FDC. 21/7/98 Daresbury postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

361 - Patrick Moore signed Inventors FDC. 12/1/99 Greenwich postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

362 - Martin Clunes signed Hello Retail Book FDC. 4/3/03 Waverton postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

363 - George Baker signed Ruth Rendell FDC. 6/8/96 Colchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

364 - Ruth Rendell signed Ruth Rendell FDC. 6/8/96 Colchester postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

365 - Major Friedrich Lang signed 6x4 vintage black and white photo. Major Friedrich Lang (12 January 1915 29 December 2003) was a German World War II Luftwaffe 

Stuka ace. He was also a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves and Swords. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross and its higher grade Oak 

Leaves and Swords was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card 

with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

366 - Lieutenant Colonel Joseph Huber (1915 2008) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Flew a total of 721 sorties with the Ju 87 on the central and southern portions of 

the Eastern front. He was credited with the destruction of 46 tanks, 2 armoured trains and 2 important bridges. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue 

card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

367 - Captain Alfred Grislawski 6x8 overall signature piece includes signed 4x2 white card and 6x4 black and white photo affixed to card. Alfred Grislawski (2 November 

1919 19 September 2003) was a German Luftwaffe fighter ace and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves during World War II. He was credited 

with 133 victories claimed in over 800 combat missions. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

368 - Major Johannes Nauman (1917 2010) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Johannes Naumann (11 October 1917 22 March 2010) was a German Luftwaffe military 

aviator during World War II, a fighter ace credited with 34 aerial victories claimed in roughly 350 combat missions, all of which claimed over the Western Front. Following 

World War II, he served in the newly established West Germany's Air Force in the Bundeswehr and commanded the Helicopter Transport Wing 64. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter 

pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

369 - Colonel Gerhard Richter (1913 1995) signed 4x4 vintage black and white photo. Gerhard Richter (21 November 1913 12 March 1995) was a highly decorated Major 

in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme 

battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

370 - Lieutenant Eduard Isken signed 5x4 black and white vintage photo. Eduard Isken (15 April 1918 7 January 1997) was a Luftwaffe ace and recipient of the Knight's 

Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. During his career Eduard Isken was credited with 56 aerial victories. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue 

card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

371 - Captain Heinrich Schmetz (1914 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Heinrich Schmetz (22 October 1914 22 July 2004) was a highly decorated Hauptmann in 

the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme 

battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. 

£30 - 40 

372 - General Major Friedrich Kless (1906 1994) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Friedrich Kless (7 October 1906 6 April 1994) was a German general during World War 

II. He was a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

373 - Captain Johannes Lutter (1912 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Johannes Hanns Lutter (17 December 1912 13 March 2004) was a German Luftwaffe ace 

and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or 

successful military leadership. During his career Johannes Lutter was credited with 12 aerial victories as well as the destruction of 15 tanks and 30 aircraft on the ground. 

WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

374 - Major Arnulf Blasic (1913 1998) signed 4x3 page and 6x4 vintage black and white photo unsigned. Arnulf Blasig (30 December 1913 13 November 1998) was a 

highly decorated Major in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to 

recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. 

Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

375 - Oberst Heinrich Wittmer (1910 1992) signed WWII sepia 6x4 vintage postcard photo. Heinrich Wittmer reached the rank of Oberst im Generalstab. Flew a total of 

184 combat missions. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

376 - Major Karl Henze (1916 1985) signed WWII sepia 6x4 vintage postcard photo. Karl Henze (20 January 1916 25 September 1985) was a highly decorated Major in 

the Luftwaffe during World War II, and one of only 882 recipients of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner 

mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

377 - Major Ernst Borgnen (1916 1989) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Ernst Borgnen (7 February 1916 30 June 1989) was a Luftwaffe ace and recipient of the 

Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military 

leadership. Borgnen claimed 41 victories in 450 missions. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

378 - Oblt Peter Broich (1914 1995) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Peter Broich (22 May 1914 21 September 1995) was a German Luftwaffe bomber pilot and 

recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

379 - Hptm Dieter Lukesch (1918 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Hauptmann Diether Lukesch (born 15 July 1918, in Hadersdorf Weidlingau, Penzing, Wien died 

28 February 2004) was German World War II Luftwaffe bomber pilot. During the course of the war he was decorated with Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak 

Leaves. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 



 

 

380 - Oblt Erich Taeger (1919 2011) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Erich Taeger (5 August 1919 20 May 2011) was a German Luftwaffe bomber pilot and recipient of 

the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross during World War II. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military 

leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

381 - Ofw Willi Dipberger (1918 2005) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Wilhelm Willi Dipberger (30 May 1918 10 September 2005) was a German Luftwaffe observer 

and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

382 - Major Kurt Dahlmann (1918 2017) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Kurt Dahlmann (4 March 1918 29 August 2017) was a German pilot, attorney, journalist, 

newspaper editor and political activist. He was also a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross with Oak Leaves of Nazi Germany. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set 

in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

383 - Hpt. Fw Eduard Lindinger (1915 2004) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Eduard Lindinger (17 January 1915 1 September 2004) was a highly decorated 

Oberfeldwebel in the Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise 

extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

384 - Oblt Gerhard Krems (1920 2017) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Gerhard Krems (4 May 1920 12 February 2017) was a highly decorated Oberleutnant in the 

Luftwaffe during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. The Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield 

bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

385 - Ofw Hans Kirn (1920 2007) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Hans Kirn (8 August 1920 29 November 2007) was a highly decorated Oberfeldwebel in the Luftwaffe 

during World War II, and a recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography 

information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

386 - Major Klaus Haberlen (1916 2002) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Klaus Haberlen (14 April 1916 7 April 2002) was a German Luftwaffe bomber pilot during World 

War II and recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross which was awarded to recognise extreme battlefield bravery or successful military leadership. WW2 Luftwaffe 

fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

387 - Hptm Helmut Eberspacher (1915 2011) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Helmut Eberspacher (18 November 1915 19 June 2011) was a German businessman and 

chairman of Eberspacher. During World War II, he served in the Wehrmacht as a fighter pilot. A flying ace, he was awarded the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross, the 

highest award in the military and paramilitary forces of Nazi Germany during World War II. He was credited with 7 victories, each resulting in the destruction of an enemy 

aircraft. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

388 - Oblt Adolf Glunz (1916 2002) signed 7x4 black and white photo. Adolf Addi Glunz (11 June 1916 1 August 2002) was a German Luftwaffe military aviator and fighter 

ace during World War II. He is credited with 71 aerial victories achieved in 574 combat missions. All but three of his victories were claimed over the Western Front and in 

Defense of the Reich. This figure included seventeen four engine bombers and 37 Supermarine Spitfire fighters. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

389 - Flt Lt George Charles Calder Pallister DFC Signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo In Black Ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

390 - WW2. Wg Cdr Peter Parrott DFC AFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

391 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Paul Patten Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

392 - WW2. Flt Lt Denis N Robinson Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

393 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Nigel Rose 602 Squadron Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good Condition. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

394 - WW2. Wg Cdr James G Sanders DFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

395 - WW2. Flt Lt Desmond Sheen DFC Signed Wartime Events Typed. 2 Pages of Wartime Events Told By Desmond Sheen. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

396 - WW2. Wg Cdr Gordon L Sinclair OBE DFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

397 - WW2. Wg Cdr H. M. Stephen CBE DSO DFC of 74th Squadron Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

398 - WW2. Wg Cdr Bob Doe DSO DFC Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Photo. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

399 - WW2. Flt Lt Peter D. M. Down Signed ALS Dated 17/10. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

400 - WW2. Air Commodore John Ellacombe DFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

401 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Bob Foster DFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Photo. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

402 - Hptm Heinz Cramer (1911 2003) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Heinz Cramer (24 May 1911 5 September 2003) was a German pilot during World War II, and a 

recipient of the Knight's Cross of the Iron Cross of Nazi Germany. Cramer was shot down by British fighters in September 1940 and was held until 1947. He later joined 

the Bundeswehr and retired in 1966 as a Brigadegeneral. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue card with typed biography information. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

403 - Major Karl Kennel (1914 1999) signed 6x4 black and white photo. Karl Kennel (7 January 1914 1 July 1999) was a German World War II Luftwaffe ground attack pilot 

and flying ace. He flew 957 combat missions and is credited with 34 victories, including 3 on the Western front. WW2 Luftwaffe fighter pilot. Set in corner mounts on blue 

card with typed biography information. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

404 - WW2. Flt Lt William Reid VC Signed Copy of an Extract from London Gazette 14th December 1943. Includes a Handwritten Reply to a Letter and Obituaries. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

405 - WW2. Captain Philip J Gardner VC MC Signed Card With Photo of Gardner attached. Dedicated. Includes Bio. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

406 - WW2. Captain Harold M Ervine Andrews VC Signed The Seven VCs of Stonyhurst College Programme. Printed Bio included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

407 - Viscount De L Isle VC KG Signed 5 x 3 inch Addressed Compliment Card. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

408 - WW2. Warrant Officer Keith Payne VC Signed 4 x 2 inch approx Signature Card. Printouts Relating to Payne Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

409 - WW2. Wg Cdr Leonard Cheshire VC DSO and 2 Bars DFC Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Photo, also Signed Typed Letter Dated 22nd March 1990. 

Includes Printed Bio. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

410 - WW2. Major General Henry RB Foote VC CB DSO Signed Typed Letter Dated 20th April 1990 and Signed on Reverse of a 3.5 x 3.5 inch Colour Photo. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

411 - WW2. Lt Cdr Ian E Fraser VC DSC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 2nd May 1990 and Signed Personal Addressed Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

412 - WW2. Flt Lt John A Cruickshank VC Signed 4 x 1.5 inch White Signature Piece with printed bio included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

413 - WW2. Campbell of Airds Brigadier Lorne Maclaine VC DSO OBE Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 11th April 1990. Good condition Est. £40 - 60 



 

 

414 - WW2. Wg Cdr Rod Learoyd VC Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Photo and Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 31st July 1990. Signed in blue ink. Military Bio 

Printout Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

415 - WW2. Rear Admiral Godfrey Place VC CB DSC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 24th January 1991. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

416 - WW2. Colonel Pat Porteous VC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated March 1991. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

417 - WW2. Captain Richard W Annand VC Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Colour Photo. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

418 - WW1. Four VC Winners Signed Royal Horse Artillery Officer Postcard. Signed by Walter Richie VC, William McNally VC, George Dorrell VC and Laurence Calvert 

VC. Printed Military Bios of Each Included. Good condition Est. £140 - 160 

419 - WW1. Lt Gen Bernard C Freyberg VC and AM Aspwith DSO Signed 8 x 5 inch Autograph Page. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

420 - WW2. Major David Jamieson VC Handwritten and Signed Italian Postcard in blue ink. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

421 - Sergeant Major Johnson Gideon Beharry, VC Signed 6 x 5.5 inch Colour Photo Showing Beharry Proudly Holding his Victoria Cross Medal. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

422 - WW2. S.O.E. Agent Odette Sansom (Now Hallowes) GC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 14 X 90 and Signed 5 x 4 inch Colour Photo. Printed Bio Included. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

423 - WW2. Sub Lt Richard V Moore GC CBE Signed 8 x 6 inch Lined Paper on 22/3/94. Dedicated. Included is a printed Bio. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

424 - WW2. Sub Lt Alexander M Hodge GC VRD Signed Small Signature Piece. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

425 - WW2. Sub Lt William H Taylor GC MBE Signed 8 x 6 inch Sheet of Paper with Addressed Sticker Affixed. Military Bio Printout Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

426 - WW2. Lt Cdr John Bridge BC GM and Bar Signed 7 x 1.5 inch Signature Piece in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

427 - Police Constable Tony Gledhill GC Signed 3 Times on 2 Photos and Signature Card. Printed Bio Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

428 - WW2. Major JP Hudson CBE MBE GM and Bar Signed 7 x 6 inch Black and White Photo, Also signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd August 1990. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

429 - WW2. ACM Sir Harry Broadhurst GCB KCB CB KBE DSO and Bar DFC and Bar AFC Signed Typed Letter Dated 29 3 90 and Signed Printed Black and White 

Photo. Included is a Printed Military Bio. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

430 - WW2. General Sir Philip Christison GBE KBE CB DSO MC and Bar Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 17th April 1990 and Signed Loose Piece of Paper. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

431 - WW2. Vice Admiral Sir Peter Berger KCB LVO DSC Signed 8 x 6 inch Black and White Photo and Signed Personalised Paper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

432 - WW2. Air Marshal Sir Ivor Broom KCB CBE DSO DFC AFC Signed Compliments Slip and Personalised Paper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

433 - WW2. Air Commodore Peter Brothers CBE DSO DFC and Bar Signed 8 x 6 inch Black and White Printed Photo, Also Signed Piece of Paper. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

434 - WW2. Vice Admiral Sir Peter Gretton KCB CB DSO and 2 Bars OBE DSC Signed Rear of a Handwritten Letter in blue biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

435 - WW2. Grp Cptn Denys E Gillam DSO DFC AFC Signed 5.5 x 3 inch Signature Card in Blue Biro. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

436 - WW2. Sir Hugh Dundas CBE DSO and Bar DFC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 14/4/94 on Addressed Paper and Signed Signature Card in Black ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

437 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Neville Duke DSO, OBE, DFC and Two Bars, AFC Signed 6.5 x 5 inch Vintage Black and White Press Photo. Further Signed on 2 Pieces of Paper. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

438 - WW2. AVM Frank L Dodd CBE DSO DFC AFC and 2 Bars Signed 6.5 x 4.5 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

439 - WW2. Group Captain John Cunningham CBE OBE DSO and 2 Bars DFC and Bar Signed 8.5 x 6.5 inch Black and White Photo. Also Signed Handwritten Letter 

Dated 12 5 90 on Addressed Paper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

440 - WW2. Lord Field Marshal Michael Carver KCB CB CBE DSO and Bar MC Signed 6 x 4.5 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Also Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 

24th April 1990 on House of Lords Headed Paper. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

441 - WW2. Admiral Sir John Bush GCB KCB CB DSC and 2 Bars Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch White Signature Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

442 - WW2. Group Captain Peter Townsend CVO DSO DFC and Bar Signed Short Handwritten Letter Dated 2nd June 1990. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

443 - WW2. General Sir John Hackett GCB KCB CB CBE MBE DSO and Bar MC Signed 7 x 5 inch Black and White Vintage Photo. Signed on Front and Reverse. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

444 - WW2. Major Pat Reid MBE, MC (Colditz Castle) Signed Handwritten Note Dated 14th May 1990 on Addressed Paper. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

445 - WW2. Brigadier James Hill DSO and 2 Bars Signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd May 1994. And Signed Separate Paper, Both on Headed Paper. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 

446 - WW2. Colonel Sir Ronald Thomas Stewart Macpherson CBE, MC, TD, DL Signed Signature Piece in blue biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

447 - WW2. Major General George PB Roberts CB DSO and 2 Bars MC MID 3 Times Signed Sheet of Paper in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

448 - WW2. Vice Admiral Sir Hugh S Mackenzie KCB CB DSO and Bar DSC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 6th March 1994 on Addressed Paper. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

449 - WW2. AVM Johnnie Johnson CB CBE DSO and 2 Bars DFC and Bar Signed 6.5 x 4.5 inch Black and White Glossy Press Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

450 - WW2. Sir Robert Atkinson DSC and 2 Bars MID Signed Handwritten Letter on Personalised Paper. Signed in Blue ink. And Signed on Reverse of 5 x 4 inch Colour 

Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

451 - WW2. Wing Commander Roland Prosper "Bee" Beamont, CBE, DSO and Bar, DFC and Bar Signed 5.5 x 4 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Also Signed 

Handwritten Letter Dated 2nd April 1994 on Personalised Paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

452 - WW2. Air Marshal Sir Peter Wykeham KCB CB DSO and Bar OBE DFC and Bar AFC Signed Short Note Dated 17th January 1992 on Personalised Memo Paper. 

And Signed 3.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

453 - WW2. Marshal of the RAF Sir Dermot Boyle GCB CB KCVO KBE CBE AFC Signed 8 x 6 inch Black and White Glossy Press Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

454 - WW2. Vice Admiral Sir Patrick Bayly KBE CB DSC and 2 Bars Signed Personalised 5.5 x 3.5 inch White Card on 21/3/90. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

455 - WW2. AVM Sir Michael Beetham CBE DFC AFC Signed 4 x 4 inch White Autograph Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

456 - WW2. Air Commodore Ronald Berry CBE OBE DSO DFC and Bar Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

457 - WW2. Wg Cdr George D Blackwood MID BOB Pilot Signed Handwritten Letter Dated 21/4/94 on Addressed Paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

458 - WW2. Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB DFC and Bar BOB Pilot Signed 6 x 3.5 inch Black and White Photo. And Signed Reverse of a Letter. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

459 - WW2. ACM Sir Christopher Foxley Norris GCB KCB CB DSO OBE BOB Pilot Signed 5.5 x 3.5 inch Black and White Photo and 4 x 4 inch White Paper Signed. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

460 - WW2. Brigadier Allen L Crockford CBE OBE DSO MC TD Signed 6 x 4 inch Signature Card and Handwritten Letter Dated 19/4/90. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

461 - WW2. ACM Sir Neil Wheeler KCB CB CBE OBE DSO DFC and Bar AFC Signed 6.5 x 5 inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in blue ink. And Signed 

Addressed Paper on 14/2/92. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

462 - WW2. Lt Ted Briggs and Seaman Bob Tilburn Signed HMS Hood Association 9th Reunion Dinner Menu From 25th May 1985. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

463 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Desmond Fopp AFC Signed Bottom of A Letter Sent to Him. From RAF Museum Hendon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

464 - WW2. Sepoy (Subadar) Bhandari Ram VC Signed Brooklet VC Card No.27. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

465 - WW2. Lt Tasker Watkins VC Signed Brooklet VC Card No.23. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

466 - WW2. Flt Lt Ken Rees (Great Escapist) Signed 6 x 7 inch Black and White Photo. BBC Printout included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

467 - WW1. Sgt John Babcock Signed 5 x 3 inch Autograph Card. John Henry Foster Babcock (July 23, 1900 - February 18, 2010) was, at age 109, the last known 

surviving veteran of the Canadian military to have served in the First World War and, after the death of Harry Patch, was the conflict's oldest surviving veteran. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

468 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Les Munro CNZM DSO QSO DFC JP (Dambuster) Signed 5 x 3 inch White Signature Card. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

469 - WW2. Lt Cdr Peter Twiss OBE, DSC and Bar Signed 5 x 3 inch White Signature Card. Printed Bios Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

470 - WW2. Private 1st Class Robley Rex Signed 5 x 3 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in black biro. Includes printed information on Rex. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

471 - WW2. Anne Olivier Bell and Angelica V Garnett Signed Separate 5 x 3 inch Signature Cards. Both Ladies were part of Bloomsbury Group. Printed Bios and Photos 

Included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

472 - WW2. Luftwaffe Ace Gunther Rall Signed 5 x 3 inch White Autograph Card and Signed 100 Jahre Kieler Woche FDC. Bios and photos included. Good condition Est. 

£14 - 16 

473 - WW1 and WW2 Veteran William Stone Signed Oskar Schindler VHS Sleeve. Photos and Bios included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

474 - WW2. Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB DFC and Bar BOB Pilot Signed 10 x 7 inch Colour Print Titled Tally Ho! By Mark Littlejohn. Signed in blue ink. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

475 - Falklands War. Simon Weston CBE Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Dedicated to Gary. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

477 - William Smithers signed 5x2inch signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

478 - Jane Badler signed 5x2inch signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

479 - Elliott Gould signed 5x2inch signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

480 - John Leyton signed 6x4inch Great Escape signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

481 - Ian Ogilvy signed 4x4inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

482 - Emilia Fox signed 5x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

483 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8inch colour Allo Allo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

484 - Joan Collins signed white card with 12x8inch colour unsigned photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

485 - Valerie Leon signed 7x5inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

486 - Martine Beswick signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

487 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

488 - Catherine Deneuve signed 10x8inch black and white photo from Repulsion. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

489 - Jojo signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

490 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

491 - Noddy Holder signed colour photo. Dedicated. Framed to approx size 7x5 inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

492 - Status Quo signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 14x12inch. Signed by 5 Parfitt, Rossi, Rhino, Brown and Letley. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

493 - The Royle Family signed colour photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 14x10inch. Signed by Ralf Little, Caroline Aherne, Craig Cash, Ricky Tomlinson, Sue 

Johnston and Liz Smith. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

494 - New Seekers signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Signed by Chris Barrington, Keith Potger, Eve Graham, Marty Kristian, Sally Graham 

and Laurie Heath. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

495 - Randy Bachman signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

496 - Dave Berry signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

497 - Susanna Hoffs signed black and white photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

498 - Land of Giants signed colour photo. Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Signed by Don Marshall, Heather Young and Deanna Lund. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

499 - Kim Hartman signed black and white Allo Allo photo. Mounted and framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

500 - Vanity Fair print. Titled He can marshal evidence. Subject Mr Charles Willie Matthews. Dated 6/2/1892 Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

501 - Vanity Fair print. Titled for the crown. Subject Mr Henry Bodkin Poland. Dated 13/3/1886. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

502 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Master Builder. Subject Henrik Ibsen. Dated 12/12/1901. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

503 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Red Morgan. Subject The Rev Edmund Henry Morgan MA. Dated 19/1/1889. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

504 - Vanity Fair print. Titled M T S. Subject The Rev William Baker DD. Dated 21/3/1901. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

505 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Orleans Family. Subject HRH The Duc D'Aumale. Dated 27/9/1884. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

506 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Poetry. Subject Sir FHC Doyle Bt. Dated 24/11/1877. Approx size 14x11 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

507 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Hosea Biglow. Subject Mr J R Lowell. Dated 21/8/1880. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

508 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Eighteenth Century. Subject W E H Lecky. Dated 27/5/1882. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

509 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A French Poet. Subject Mr V Hugo. Dated 20/9/1879. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

510 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Liberal Peer. Subject Lord Foley. Dated 2/12/1882. Approx size 14x11 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

511 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Fasti Etonenses. Subject Arthur Benson MA. Dated 4/6/1903. Approx size 14x11 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

512 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Marlborough College. Subject The Rev George Charles Bell. Dated 10/7/1902. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

513 - Vanity Fair print. Titled The Treasury. Subject Lord Welby. Dated 10/3/1910. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

514 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Statesmen No 27. Subject The Duke of Somerset. Dated 7/8/1869. Approx size 13x10inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

515 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Statesmen no 23. Subject The Marquess of Salisbury. Dated 10/7/1869 Approx size 13x10 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

516 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Statesmen No 134. Subject The Duke of St Albans. Dated 4/1/1873. Approx size 13x10inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

517 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Statesmen No 6. Subject Earl Granville. Dated 13/3/1869. Approx size 13x10inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

518 - Vanity Fair print. Titled People of the Day No 1. Subject Mrs Mary Ann Starr. Dated 20/2/1869 Approx size 13x10inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

519 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Just. Subject The Archbishop of Canterbury. Dated 11/9/1902. Approx size 13x10 inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

520 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Dorian Gray. Subject M Lou Tellegen. Dated 10/9/1913. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

521 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Le Doyen. Subject Sir Charles Wyndham. Dated 7/1/1914. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

522 - Vanity Fair print. Titled Cambridge Registrary. Subject J W Clark MA. Dated 10/5/1894. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

523 - Vanity Fair print. Titled A Fashionable Canon. Subject Canon Robert Eyton. Dated 19/5/1898. Approx size 14x11inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

524 - Collections. Collection of 3 Booklets of Brooke Bond Picture Cards. Famous People 1869 1969 booklet is complete. The Saga of Ships booklet is missing a few. 

History of the Motor Car Booklet is complete. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

525 - Book. Titled Adam Bede by George Eliot. Published by Readers Library Publishing Co of London. First 3 pages are loose. Signs of age present. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

526 - Book. Titled The Jungle Books by Rudyard Kipling. Published by the Reprint Society London in 1955. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

527 - Book. Titled The Scapegoat by Daphne Du Maurier. Published by The Book Club of London. 311 Pages. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

528 - Book. Titled Poems From Keats by John Keats. Published by Collins Clear Type Press of London and Glasgow. 126 pages. Fair Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

529 - Book. Titled The Letters of Queen Victoria A Selection From Her Majesty's Correspondence Between The Years 1837 1861. Hardback Book Published in 1908 by 

John Murray of London. 512 Pages. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

530 - Book. Titled What I Saw in America by GK Chesterton. Published by Hodder and Stoughton of London in 1922. 308 Pages. Foxmarks Present. Showing Signs Of 

Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

531 - Books. Titled Hunts With Jorrocks 2nd Edition Hardback Book By Robert Surtees. Published in 1908 by Hodder and Stoughton of London. 215 pages. Signs of Age 

Present. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

532 - Book. Titled The Badminton Library of Sports and Pastimes Athletics and Football by Montague Shearman. Published in 1887 by Longmans, Green and Co of 

London. Foxmarks Present. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

533 - Book. Titled The Badminton Library of Sports and Pastimes Golf by Horace G Hutchinson. Published in 1890 by Longmans, Green and Co of London. Showing 

Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

534 - Book. Titled Devices and Desires by PD James. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1989 by Faber and Faber. 408 Pages. Fair Overall Condition. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

535 - Book. Titled Orange Wednesday by Leslie Thomas. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1967 by Constable of London. Dust jacket in poor condition. Book is fair 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

536 - Book. Titled Risk by Dick Francis. 1st Edition Hardback Book Published in 1977 by Michael Joseph of London. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

537 - Book. Titled Giles by Sunday Express and Daily Express Cartoons Paperback Booklet. 6th Series. Showing Early Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

538 - Book. Titled The Beano Book. Printed and Published in GB by DC Thompson and Co LTD and John Leng and Co Ltd. We think Publishing date is 1960. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

539 - Book. Titled The Dandy Book. Printed and Published in GB by DC Thompson and Co LTD and John Leng and Co Ltd. We think Publishing date is 1959. Fair 

Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

540 - Book. Titled Kent The Gateway To England And Its Great Possessions Hardback Book by Arthur Mee. 10th Impression. Published by Hodder and Stoughton Ltd of 

London. Showing Signs of Age. Dust Jacket is Poor Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

541 - Book. Titled Guinness World Records 2003 Hardback Book Signed by Shaun Barker (British Freefaller). Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

542 - Book. Titled Canterbury by Norah Baldwin Martin. With Eight Plates in Colour from paintings by Jack Merriott RI. Published by Blackie and Son Ltd of London. 62 

pages. Fair Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

543 - Book. Titled A Descriptive and Historical Account of Folkestone and Its Neighbourhood by SJ Mackie Esq FGS FSA Witg Gleanings From the Municipal Records. 

Printed and Published by J English of Folkestone. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

544 - Liberace signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

545 - Rosalind Russell signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

546 - Stephanie Beacham signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

547 - Genevieve Bujold signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

548 - Isabella Russelini signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

549 - Hoagy Carmichael signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

550 - Jackie Cooper signed 6x5inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

551 - Glenda Jackson TLS dated February 1995. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

552 - Olivia De Havilland TLS dated 2/10/2009. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

553 - Frankie Vaughan TLS dated 1/4/1959. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

554 - Liberace ALS dated April 1978. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

555 - Andre Previn signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

556 - Billy Thorburn signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dance bandleader. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

557 - Count Basie and Tony Bennett signed souvenir brochure. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

558 - Joe Brown signed tour flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

559 - Joe Brown signed tour flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

560 - Joe Brown signed tour flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

561 - Oscar Rabin small signature piece. Approx size 2x1inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

562 - Stan Kenton signed 5x3inch album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

563 - Frankie Laine signed 6x4inch white card. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

564 - Ronnie Barker signed 5x3inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

565 - Ronnie Corbett signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

566 - Billy Dainty signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

567 - Alexei Sayle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

568 - Les Dennis signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

569 - Frank Carson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

570 - Jasper Carrott signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

571 - Victoria Wood signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

572 - Bob Monkhouse signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

573 - Lenny Henry signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

574 - Ruby Wax signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 



 

 

575 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

576 - Leslie Phillips signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

577 - Jim Dale signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

578 - Mr Bean signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

579 - Ray Allan signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

580 - Wee Georgie Wood signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

581 - Michael Bentine signed £1 note. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

582 - Bill Owen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

583 - June Whitfield signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

584 - Pam Ferris signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

585 - Bill Pertwee signed flower festival flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

586 - Wendy Richard signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

587 - Kathy Staff signed 6x4inch colour photo from Last of the Summer Wine. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

588 - Roy Hudd signed 6x4inch handwritten note. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

589 - Roy Hudd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

590 - Una Stubbs signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

591 - John Inman signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

592 - Jimmy Nail signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

593 - George Cole signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

594 - Paul O'Grady signed 5x3inch album page. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

595 - Patrick Newley as Mrs Shufflewick signed 8x6inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

596 - Des O'Connor signed 5x5inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

597 - Brian Murphy signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

598 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

599 - Rik Mayall signed 8x6inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £30 - 40 

600 - Music. David Gilmour (Pink Floyd) Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve With Two 33 1/3 Record Included. Good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

601 - Music. Faith No More Band 5 Members Signed The Real Thing Record Sleeve with 33 1/3 rpm Record Included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

602 - Music. The Buddy Holly Story 3 Signed Record Sleeve With Two 33 1/3 rpm Vinyl Record Included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

603 - Music. Dogs D'Amour 6 Members Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve Cover and Sleeve. Signed by Bam Bam and 3 others. 33 1/3 Record Included. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

604 - Music. Clannad 2 Members Signed past present Record Sleeve. Includes Pádraig Duggan and one other Signed. 33 1/3 Rpm Record Included. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

605 - Music. The Sweet Band 4 Members Signed The Sweet Collection Vinyl Record sleeve. Signed by bass player Steve Priest, guitarist Andy Scott and drummer Mick 

Tucker. Two 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Records included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

606 - Music. Love/Hate (band) Skid and Jizzy Pearl Signed Shes an Angel Record Sleeve With 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Record Included. Poster Included. Smaller Unsigned 

Record and Sleeve Included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

607 - Music. Gerry Anderson Signed Thunderbirds Project 90 Vinyl Record Sleeve. 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Record included. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

608 - Music. Atrophy Band 4 Members Signed A4 Sheet of Paper Loosely inserted into Record Sleeve with 33 1/3 RPM Record Included. Signed by Tim Kelly, Brian 

Zimmerman, James Gulotta and Chris Lykins. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

609 - Music. Slaughter Band 4 Members Signed Vinyl Record Cover and Sleeve. Signed by Mark Slaughter, Dana Strum, Blas Elias and Tim Kelly. 33 1/3 RPM vinyl 

Record Sleeve. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

610 - Music. English Rock Band Thunder 5 Members Signed Shes So Fine Record Sleeve With 33 1/3 RPM Record included. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

611 - Music. Jason Rebello Signed A Clearer View Vinyl Record Sleeve With 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Record included. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

612 - Music. Sabbat (English band) 4 Members Signed Mourning Has Broken Vinyl Record Sleeve with 33 1/3 RPM Record Included. Signed on cover. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 30 

613 - Music. Galaxie 500 3 Members Signed On Fire Vinyl Record Sleeve with 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Included. Signed by Niomi Yang, Dean and Damon. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 30 

614 - Silje signed Tell Me Where You're Going LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

615 - Maria Mckee signed LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

616 - Annihilator Never, Neverland signed dedicated LP. Signed by Ray Hartmann, Dave Scott Davis, Jeff Waters, Wayne Darley and Coburn Pharr. Dedicated to 

Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

617 - Sacred Reich The American Way signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Wiley Arnett, Phil Rind, Jason Rainey and Greg Hall. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

618 - Testament Soul of Black signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Eric Peterson, Louie Clemente, Chuck Billy, Alex Skolnick and Greg Christian. Dedicated to Christine. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

619 - Little Angels signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Bruce John Dickinson, Jimmy Dickinson, Michael Lee, Toby Jepson and Mark Plunkett. Dedicated to Christine. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

620 - The Almighty signed LP Soul Destruction. Signed by Stump Monroe, Floyd London, Ricky Warwick and Tantrum. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

621 - Chickasaw Mudd Puppies signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Brant Slay and Ben Reynolds. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

622 - Black Sabbath unsigned picture disc LP Headless Cross. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

623 - The Stranglers Greatest Hits 1977 1990 signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Jean Jacques Burnel, Jet Black, Dave Greenfield, John Ellis and Paul Roberts. Good 

condition Est. £20 - 30 

624 - Sex Pistols signed LP Never Mind The Bollocks. Signed by Sid Vicious, Paul Cook, Johnny Rotten and Steve Jones. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

625 - Big Country Republican Party Reptile LP. Signed by Stuart Adamson, Tony Butler and Bruce Watson. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

626 - Status Quo Rock Til You Drop signed LP. Signed by Francis Rossi, Rick Parfitt, Andrew Bown, Jeff Rich and John Edwards. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

627 - DR Feelgood Primo multi signed and dedicated LP. Signed by 4 members. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

628 - Michael Penn signed March LP. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

629 - Gary Hall and The Stormkeepers signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Gary Hall, Richard Curran, Michael Weston, Sean McFetridge and Miles Salisbury. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

630 - Mary Black signed Babes In The Wood LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

631 - Davy Spillane signed Pipe Dreams LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

632 - Neil Sedaka signed and dedicated Timeless LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

633 - Vanessa Williams signed and dedicated LP Save The Best For Last. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

634 - The Southernaires Deeds Not Words signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Richard Stubbings and others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

635 - Sonja Kristina songs from the acid folk (with TY LOR and friends) signed LP. Signed by Sonja Kristina, Paul Sax, Tim Whittaker and 2 others. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

636 - Alice Cooper signed and dedicated LP Hey Stoopid. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

637 - Voice Of The Beehive signed LP. Signed by all 5 members Dan Woodgate, Tracey Bryn, melissa Brooke Belland, Mike Jones and Martin Brett. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

638 - Marc Cohn signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

639 - Teenage Fanclub Bandwagonesque signed and dedicated LP. Signed by all 4 members Norman Blake, Gerard Love, Raymond McGinley and Brendan O'Hare. 

Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

640 - Butch Hancock Jimmy Dale Gilmore signed and dedicated live in Australia LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

641 - Walter Wolfman Washington signed and dedicated Sada LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

642 - Beverley Craven signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

643 - Kim Wilde signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

644 - Boo Hewerdine Ignorance signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

645 - Saigon Kick signed and dedicated LP. Signed by 4 members. Matt Kramer, Jason Bieler, Phil Varone and Tom Defile. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

646 - Mama's Boys live tonite signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Pat McManus, Tommy McManus, John McManus and Mike Wilson. Dedicated to Christine. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

647 - Buddy Guy signed and dedicated LP Damn right, I've got the blues. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

648 - The Tragically Hip signed and dedicated LP Road Apples. Signed by 5 members. Rob Baker, Gordon Downie, Johnny Fay, Paul Langlois and Gordon Sinclair. 

Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

649 - Morbid Angel signed Blessed Are The Sick LP. Signed by 4 members. Trey Azagthoth, David Vincent, Richard Brunelle and Pete Sandoval. Good condition Est. £10 

- 14 

650 - Phillip Callow collection four individually signed 6x4 poem cards. Philip Kenneth Callow (26 October. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

651 - Vintage Official House Deeds Document dated 31st December 1897. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

652 - Riverdance Souvenir Theatre Programme Mult Signed by 14 including Dancers, Soloist and more. Signed on First Page. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 22 

653 - WW1. Captain Arthur O'Neill, Killed in Action 1914, Signed Close Cut Ink Signature Cutting. Arthur Edward Bruce O'Neill, 19 September 1876 6 November 1914, 

was an Irish Ulster Unionist Party politician who was the first Member of Parliament to be killed in World War I. Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

654 - The Rt Hon. Thomas Eustace Vesey, 7th Viscount de Vesci Signed Close Cut Ink Signature Cutting. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

655 - The Boomtown Rats 4 Members Signed 12 x 8 inch Colour Promo Photo. Affixed to A4 Black Card. Signed in black. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

656 - Swedish Band Europe Multi Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

657 - Manchester Utd Collection of 8 Signed 12 x 8 inch and 6 x 4 inch Colour Photos. Includes Bryan Robson, Sammy McIlroy, Neil Webb, Arthur Albiston, Lee Martin, 

Mike Duxbury, Clayton Blackmore and Paul Parker. Various Sizes. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

658 - Small Vintage Autograph Book with 20 Plus Great Signatures From Sport. Signatures to include Brian Sellars, Bill Edrich, Arthur E Ellis, Denis Compton, Peter May, 

MC Cowdrey, Len Hutton, Vic Wilson, JJ Warr, Billy Wright and many others. Great Signatures. Good Used Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £44 - 46 

659 - Grimsby Town FC 1947 Team Multi Signed Vintage Autograph Album Page. Some Names Include W Chisholm, A Wilson, J Hodgson, G Gray, N Penross, Tommy 

Blenkinsopp, Fred Fisher, Thomas Briggs and many more. Superb Signatures. Good Used Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

660 - Sir Trevor McDonald Signed News At Ten Script. 21 Pages of Script. From the News on 8/11/2001. Signed in black ink. Good Condition. Good condition Est. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

661 - Prince Of Wales (Later Edward VIII) Original Vintage 1925 Press Photo at Grootfontein at the farm of Sir Abe Bailey. Showing Signs of Silvering. Good condition Est. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

662 - Betty Grable Original Vintage Press Photo Measuring 8x6 inches. Black and White. Good condition. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

663 - Sidney Godolphin, 1st Earl of Godolphin Former British Politician Signed 2. 5x1. 5 inch Signature Piece. Signed in black ink. The Rt Hon The Earl of Godolphin was 

Lord High Treasurer. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

664 - Denis Law and 2 Others Signed on Autograph Page inside Great Moments in Sport From Ford Brochure. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

665 - Antique Royal Game of Bezique From 1887. Complete Game With Score Board, Instructions and cards. Produced by Thos De La Rue and Co of London. In Original 

Box. Showing Signs of Age. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

666 - Tottenham Hotspur 1961 62 multi signed album pages includes 8 fantastic Spurs legends including Dyson, Norman, Saul, Smith, Allen Mackay and Greaves. Est. 

Good condition Est. £60 - 65 

667 - Jean Simmons 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Jean Merilyn Simmons, OBE (31 January 1929 22 

January 2010) was a British actress and singer. One of J. Arthur Rank's well-spoken young starlets, she appeared predominantly in films, beginning with those made in 

Great Britain during and after World War II, followed mainly by Hollywood films from 1950 onwards. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

668 - Bernard Cribbins signed Carry On Jack 10x8 colour photo inscribed Left Hand Down a Bit! Bernard Joseph Cribbins OBE, 29 December 1928 27 July 2022, was an 

English actor and singer whose career spanned seven decades. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

669 - Harry Secombe Collection of 2 Autographs and a Colour Photo. Signed on Autograph album Page with the. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

670 - 18 Signed Wolverhampton Wanderers FC Home Ground Magazine Cutting. Looks Fairly Recent Signatures 2010? Includes Steven Fletcher, Matt Murray. Est. Good 

condition Est. £26 - 32 

671 - Emma Thompson 10x8 approx. mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo mounted to a high standard. Good Condition Est. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

672 - Tennis Heather Watson signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

673 - Cycling Laura Kenny signed 8x6 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 



 

 

674 - Tennis Pete Sampras signed 5x4 white card. Petros Pete Sampras (born August 12, 1971) is an American former world No. 1 tennis player. Sampras is regarded as 

one of the greatest tennis players of all time. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

675 - Tennis Laura Robson signed 9x6 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

676 - Stephen Lewis signed 6x4 black and white photo. Stephen Lewis (17 December 1926 12 August 2015), credited early in his career as Stephen Cato, was an English 

actor, comedian, director, screenwriter and playwright. He is best known for his roles as Inspector Cyril Blakey Blake in On the Buses, Clem Smiler Hemmingway in Last of 

the Summer Wine and Harry Lambert in Oh, Doctor Beeching! although he also appeared in numerous stage and film roles. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 

22 

677 - Golf Collection of 23 Autographs Obtained at 2008 Volvo Masters at Valderrama inc Padraig Harrington. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

678 - Cricket Ian Botham signed England 8x6 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

679 - Cricket Richie Benaud signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

680 - Football Steve Bull signed Wolverhampton Wanderers 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

681 - Mel B Spice Girl Signed 5x3 inch White Autograph Card with 10x8 inch Colour Photo included. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

682 - Jane Freeman (Last of Summer Wine) Signed 12x8 inch Colour In Film Photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

683 - Michael Crawford OBE Signed 6x4 inch Black and White Photo Card. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

684 - England Rugby Collection of 5 Signatures on Photos, Bio Cards and Signature Cards. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

685 - Tennis Collection of 28 Autographs From Past To Present on Various Items. Signatures include Heather Watson, Rosemary Casals, Julie Heldman, Evonne 

Goolagong, Kiki Bertens, Lisa Raymond, Nancy Richey, Aravane Rezai, Nali China, Samantha Stoso, Sania Mirza, Diana Safina, Karen Hantze, Marie Bueno, Angela 

Mortimer, Margaret Dupont, Andrea Jaeger, Hana Mandlikova, Carla Suárez Navarro, Michelle Larcher De Brito, Agnieszka Radwanska, Kim Clijsters, Anke Huber, Lucy 

Safarova, Sabine Lisicki, Elena Baltacha, Jelena Jankovic and one other. Superb Collection. A Must Have. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

686 - Tennis Ken Rosewall Signed on Two Separate Signature Cuttings/Pages. Included is a bio Card. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

687 - Golf Henry Cotton signed 5x4 album page dated 1948. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

688 - Olympic Signature Collection of 12 Autographs on Various Items Inc Signature Pages, Flyers and Photos. Signatures include Steve Redgrave, Tessa Sanderson, 

James De Galle, Sally Gunnell, Jessica Ennis Hill, Tom Daley, Gail Emms, Nicole Cooke, Linford Christie, Denise Lewis, Ed Mckeever, and Michael Phelps. Good 

collection. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

689 - Rugby Union Welsh Wizards collection 4 superb signatures assorted photos and album pages from Gareth Edwards, J. P. R Williams, Phil Bennett and Barry John. 

Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

690 - Olympic Signature Collection of 7 Autographs on Various Items Inc Signature Pages. To Include Torvill and Dean, Yelena Isinbayeva, Brownlee Brothers, John 

Regis, Derek Redmond, Dame Tanni Grey Thompson and Lizzie Yarnold. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

691 - Derby County V.S Wolves signed programme. Signed by John McAlle, Ken Hibbitt and Jimmy McCalliog. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

692 - Tennis Laura Robson signed 6x4 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

693 - Elijah Wood signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

694 - Apollo Astronaut Richard Gordon signed Isle of Man 2009 Space FDC. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

695 - Richy Horsley signed 10x8 colour photograph. Horsley was born in 1964 in Hartlepool, Horsley was born in 1964 in Hartlepool and started boxing as a young man 

and even reached the latter stages of the ABA Championships. He later became involved in unlicensed boxing and street fighting and earned himself an unrivalled 

reputation. Good Condition Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

696 - Reggie Kray Collection of Newspaper Clippings and Photocopied Articles Related. Interesting Information. Photocopies of Reggie Krays Handwriting. Original 

Newspaper Clippings. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

697 - Reggie Kray Collection of Letters. 8 Letters All Handwritten. 3 Letters on Prison Issue Paper, 5 on Standard Mail From Fans, Friends and Admirers. Reggie Kray 

Handwriting on one of the prison issue letter. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £70 - 80 

698 - Reggie Kray Collection of Letters. 6 Handwritten Letters, 2 Typed. 3 Letters From Serving Prisoners on Prison Paper. Other Letters From Friends, Admirers and 

Former Serving Prisoners. Some Great Content. Good condition Est. £50 - 60 

699 - Charles Bronson (Britain's Notorious Prisoner) ALS Dated 5 10 2002 From HMP Wood Hill. Clear Signature in blue ink. Good Content. Good condition Est. £26 - 32 

700 - Charles Bronson signed Paperback Book titled Charles Bronson Solitary Fitness For Men and Women signature on the inside by the author and inscribed by 

Bronson reads For Jan No Excuses now get fit. Spine in good condition. A Must Have Book. Good condition Est. £36 - 40 

701 - Boxing Joseph Parker signed Everlast red boxing glove. Joseph Dennis Parker, OM (born 9 January 1992) is a New Zealand professional boxer. He is the current 

Commonwealth Heavyweight Champion, and he held the WBO heavyweight title from 2016 to 2018. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

702 - Boxing David Light signed Lonsdale Red Boxing glove. David Light (born 13 November 1991) is a New Zealand professional boxer. As an amateur, he competed in 

the men's heavyweight division at the 2014 Commonwealth Games in Glasgow where he won the silver medal against Canada's Samir El Mais.[1] Professionally, Light is 

a former WBO World Cruiserweight title contender, where he fought Lawrence Okolie in March 2023. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

703 - Boxing Lawrence Okolie signed Lonsdale boxing glove. Lawrence Okolie (born 16 December 1992) is a British professional boxer who held the World Boxing 

Organization (WBO) cruiserweight title from 2021 to May 2023. At regional level, he held the Commonwealth title twice between 2018 and 2019; the British title from 2018 

to 2019; and the European title in 2019. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

704 - Boxing Liam Smith signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Liam Mark Smith (born 27 July 1988) is a British professional boxer.[2] He held the WBO light middleweight 

title from 2015 to 2016. At regional level, he has held multiple light middleweight championships, including the British and Commonwealth titles between 2012 and 2015. 

Liam is the younger brother of Paul Smith and Stephen Smith, and the older brother of Callum Smith; all of whom are professional boxers. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

705 - Boxing Roy Jones Jnr signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Roy Levesta Jones Jr. (born January 16, 1969) is an American professional boxer who holds dual 

American and Russian citizenship.[2] He has held multiple world championships in four weight classes, including titles at middleweight, super middleweight, light 

heavyweight, and heavyweight, and is the only boxer in history to start his professional career at light middleweight and go on to win a heavyweight title. As an amateur 

boxer he represented the United States at the 1988 Summer Olympics, winning a light middleweight silver medal after one of the most controversial decisions in boxing 

history. Good condition Est. £24 - 26 

706 - Boxing Frazer Clarke signed Lonsdale red boxing glove. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 
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